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 Bylen Tech, established in 2010 in Shenzhen, is a high-tech enterprise specializing in the design, 
research, manufacturing, and marke�ng of LED linear ligh�ng. With over 15 years of industry 
experience, we have become a trusted provider of high-quality linear ligh�ng solu�ons.
 Our product por�olio includes SMD strip lights, COB strip lights, SPI and DMX512 strip lights, 
and neon flex. We offer comprehensive solu�ons for a wide range of LED ligh�ng projects. All our 
products comply with interna�onal standards such as CE, RoHS, UL, ETL, BIS, PSE, SASO, and FCC. 
We have successfully supported customers in more than 60 countries with their ligh�ng projects.
 Our factory, located in Dongguan, covers more than 4,000 square meters and employs up to 140 
workers during peak produc�on periods. Cer�fied by ISO 9001, we take pride in our strong R&D and 
design capabili�es, enabling us to provide customized and flexible solu�ons tailored to our clients’ 
diverse needs.
 Bylen Tech is commi�ed to quality, innova�on, and customer sa�sfac�on. We welcome 
partnerships with LED linear light wholesalers and distributors worldwide.

Mission
To light up lives, enhance environments, and create beauty through innova�ve illumina�on.

Vision
We strive to become the most recognized and preferred smart ligh�ng brand

Values
Deliver enduring value for our customers
Enable employee growth and prosperity through meaningful work
Trust  Respect  Openness  Innova�on  Teamwork  Responsibility
Embrace rigorous self-reflec�on
Commit to long-term thinking

R
Since 2010

Making your bright Future 

Over 13 year experience in LED lighting

Company Prole
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1 Resistance    SMD 1206

SMD 4040

          3M

2OZ  

           WhiteEVA

PE

LED

FPCB

PVC+CopperWire

Heat Shrink Tubing

Backing Tape
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0.31

0.30

0.29

2700K
3000K

4000K

3500K

5000K

4500K

5700K

6500K

IEC60081
EasyWhite5-step

EasyWhite3-step

CCT

6500K

5000K

4000K

3500K

3000K

2700K

X

0.313

0.346

0.380

0.409

0.440

0.463
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0.359

0.380
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Customer-specifc 9in management

Always the same Bin for dif ferent batches

One Bin,SDCM≤3Step,No visual difference forever

DUV

We understand it as judging color dif ferences by specific number. 

The DUV number more close to zero means idea color reality.

Macadam 3 Step Flexiable strip light



Color Rendering Performance The Color Temperature

CRI is an acronym for Color Rendering Index, and is the world's most widely accepted metric to describe a light 

source's ability to accurately reproduce color.The general concept involves using a set of 15 predefined colors 

called test color samples (TCS) and determining how accurate a light source would make each of these colors 

appear.

Below are the 15 test color samples reproduced:

The general color rendering index (Ra) is the average value of the special color rendering index of the 8 colors in 

the number 1-8 of the light source (that is, the average value of R1-R8). Usually, we use this value to characterize 

the color rendering of the light source. The more Ra Larger, the better the color rendering of the light source

Ra70 Ra80 Ra90

2000K 2400K 2700K 2850K 3000K 3200K 3300K 3500K 3800K 4000K 4200K 5000K4400K 6500K

The color temperature of a light source is the temperature of an ideal black-body radiator that 

radiates light of a color comparable to that of the light source. Color temperature is a 

characteristic of visible light that has important applications in lighting, photography, 

videography, publishing, manufacturing, astrophysics, horticulture, and other fields. In 

practice, color temperature is meaningful only for light sources that do in fact correspond 

somewhat closely to the color of some black body, i.e., light in a range going from red to 

orange to yellow to white to blueish white; it does not make sense to speak of the color 

temperature of, e.g., a green or a purple light. Color temperature is conventionally expressed 

in kelvins, using the symbol K, a unit of measure for absolute temperature.

Warm White Cool White DayWhite

Color Temperature

Light Appearance Warm white

Cozy inviting

Living room, Kitechens

Tabel/oor, pendants

Natural white

Welcoming

Bathrooms outdoor

Vanities 
overhead lighting

Day light

Crisp invigorating

Basements

Task lihgting

Ambience

Best for

2700K 4000K 6000K



IP65

IP66

IP20

IP68

Naked strip
Applicable to dry environment

Silicone filling

Gel coating
Applicable to damp environment

Silicone tube
Applicable to water environment

Under water(with short time)FPC

LED

Silicone glue

Silicone tube

FPC

LED

Silicone tube

FPC

LED

Silicone glue

FPC

LED

Waterproof Backing Tape Selection



IPXX

Dimmable

Dimmable

Protection grade

One BIN only

Restriction of 
Hazardous Substances

3 years warranty

5 years warranty

Beam Angle120º(Top View)

3 Step MacAdam allipse

CRI Ra 80/90/95

CRI Ra 80/90

CRI Ra 95

CRI Ra 80

CE compliant

Input voltage AC230V

Input voltage DC48V

Input voltage DC12/24V

Input voltage DC24V

Input voltage DC12V

LM 80 compliant

Beam Angle120º(Side View)

12V 80/90

3

Ra

80

DC

24V

DC

12/24V

DC

48V

DC

230V

AC

1BIN

<3

80/90

Ra

95

Ra

80/90/95

Ra

5

120°

120°

Symbol Description

S  05 W  20 3528  65 012 CV 060 S M Y3----

- -- -- -- -- ---

Order Information

1 2 3 5 7 9 114 6 8 10 12

1

4

7

10

2

5

8

11

3

6

9

12

S

20

012

S

04

2835

CV

80

W

30

060

Y3

N

65

024

D

05

5050

CC

90

B

TW

TC

MC

FC

096

120

168

240

480

Y5

L

66

67

68

T

08

2216

95

10

3014

12

3838

20

FCOB

STRIP LIGHT

NEON FLEX

LINEAR LIGHT

4MM

5MM

8MM

10MM

12MM

20MM

PRODUCT NAME PCB WIDTH PCB COLOR

WHITE

BLACK

IP RATING LED TYPE COLOR TEMP

NON WATERPROOF

IP65

IP66

IP67

IP68

2835SMD

5050SMD

2216SMD

3014SMD

3838SMD

FCOB TYPE

3000K

CCT COLOR

RGB COLOR

RGBW COLOR

RGBCCT COLOR

VOLTAGE DRIVING TYPE LED QTY

230

048

DC12V

DC24V

230VAC

DC48V

CONSTANT VOLTAGE

CONSTANT CURRENT

60 PCS LED

96 PCS LED

120 PCS LED

168 PCS LED

240 PCS LED

480 PCS LED

ROWS NUBER CRI WARRANTY

SINGLE ROW

DOUBLE ROWS

TRIPLE ROWS

RA>80

RA>90

RA>95

3 YEARS WARRANTY

5 YEARS WARRANTY



IP20



IP65



IP66



IP67



FLEXBLE WALL WASHER



25mm

27mm

16

16

14

9

14

9

22

1
1

2527 2020 1616 1409T 1409P 2211

Side Bend

Top Bend

2PIN

3PIN

4PIN

5PIN

6PIN

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL WASHER
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3D BEND 2527 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

2527 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER 2527 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

2527 3D Bendable Flexible Wall Washer

Item#
Description

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W20W65-3030XX-024CV-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3030XX-024DMX-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3030TW-024CV-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3030TW-024DMX-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3030TC-024CV-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3030TC-024DMX-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3030TC-024AD-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3535MC-024CV-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3535MC-024DMX-024S-MY3-2527

W20W65-3535MC-024AD-024S-MY3-2527

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

1440

1440

60

60

1500

1440

60

60

N / A

N / A

N / A

60

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

3CP-2527-005

3CP-2527-005A

3CP-2527-006

3CP-2527-008

3CP-2527-004 Aluminum Clips for  2527 wall washer, 20mm, for straight wire out

Aluminum Channel  for  2527 wall washer, 1000mm, for straning wire out

Aluminum Channel  for  2527 wall washer, 1000mm, for bottom wire out

Flexible channel for  2527 wall washer

Adjustable-angle Clips

30° / 10*60°

30° / 10*60°

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30° / 10*60°

30° / 10*60°

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30° / 10*60°

30° / 10*60°

30° / 10*60°

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30° / 10*60°

30° / 10*60°

30° / 10*60°

80/90

80/90

White

White DMX

80/90

80/90

CCT

CCT DMX

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB DMX

RGB SPI

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW DMX

RGBW SPI

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP65

24V
DC

02

www.bylentech.com

1000mm

25mm

27mm41.5mm

3CP-2527-006 3CP-2527-008 2PCN-2527-0042PCN-2527-005 2PCN-2527-005A

Optional Accessories

24V

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER
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3D BEND 2020 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

2020 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER 2020 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

www.bylentech.com

2020 3D Bendable Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W12W65-3030XX-024CV-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3030XX-024DMX-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3030TW-024CV-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3030TW-024DMX-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3030TC-024CV-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3030TC-024DMX-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3030TC-024AD-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3535MC-024CV-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3535MC-024DMX-024S-MY3-2020

W12W65-3535MC-024AD-024S-MY3-2020

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

24

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

1440

1440

60

60

1440

1440

60

60

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

N / A

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30°

30°

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30°

30°

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30°

30°

30°

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

Not cuttable

30°

30°

30°

80/90

80/90

White

White DMX

80/90

80/90

CCT

CCT DMX

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB DMX

RGB SPI

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW DMX

RGBW SPI

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP65

24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

04

www.bylentech.com

Item#

2PCN-2020-003

2PCN-2020-004

2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-001

2PCN-2020-002

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-006 Flexible Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Optional Accessories

2PCN-2020-0012PCN-2020-003 2PCN-2020-003 2PCN-2020-004 2PCN-2020-005 2PCN-2020-006

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

Description



*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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3D BEND 1616 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

1616 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER 1616 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

www.bylentech.com

1616 3D Bendable Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W12W65-283527-024CV-048S-MY3-1616

W12W65-283530-024CV-048S-MY3-1616

W12W65-283540-024CV-048S-MY3-1616

W12W65-283560-024CV-048S-MY3-1616

 24

 24

 24

24

16

16

16

16

48

48

48

48

1425 95

1500 100

1575 105

1500 100

Not cuttable 30°/ 30*45°

Not cuttable 30°/ 30*45°

Not cuttable 30°/ 30*45°

Not cuttable 30°/ 30*45°

80/902700

80/90CCT

80/90RGB

80/90RGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP65

24V
DC

06

www.bylentech.com

41.7200 41.7

5000

16

16

Waterproof connector is optional

Item#

2PCN-1616-003

2PCN-1616-004

2PCN-1616-005

2PCN-1616-001

2PCN-1616-002

2PCN-1616-001 2PCN-1616-003 2PCN-1616-003

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

2PCN-1616-004 2PCN-1616-005

2PCN-1616-006 Flexible Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

2PCN-1616-006

Optional Accessories

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Description
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30*45 DEGREE 60 LED FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER 60 DEGREE 60 LED FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

www.bylentech.com

T1409 30*45 Degree 60LEDs Flexible Wall Washer 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W10W67-283527-024CV-060S-MY3-T1409

W10W67-283530-024CV-060S-MY3-T1409

W10W67-283540-024CV-060S-MY3-T1409

W10W67-283560-024CV-060S-MY3-T1409

 24

 24

 24

 24

18

18

18

18

60

60

60

60

1300

1380

1450

1450

72

76

80

80

50

50

50

50

30*45

30*45

30*45

30*45

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

2700

3000

4000

6000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP67

24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

P1409 60 Degree 60LEDs Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W10W67-283527-024CV-060S-MY3-P1409

W10W67-283530-024CV-060S-MY3-P1409

W10W67-283540-024CV-060S-MY3-P1409

W10W67-283560-024CV-060S-MY3-P1409

 24

 24

 24

 24

18

18

18

18

60

60

60

60

1300

1380

1450

1450

72

76

80

80

50

50

50

50

60

60

60

60

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

2700

3000

4000

6000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP67

24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

2PCN-1409-005 2PCN-1409-0052PCN-1409-004 2PCN-1409-004

Item# Item#Description Description

2PCN-1409-004 2PCN-1409-004Aluminum cilpsfor for 1409 Wall washer 20mm Aluminum cilpsfor for 1409 Wall washer 20mm 

Aluminum channel for for 1409 Wall washer, one meter Aluminum channel for for 1409 Wall washer, one meter 2PCN-1409-005 2PCN-1409-005

++

--

24V ++

--

24V

300.0 5000.0

50

14

9

++

--

24V ++

--

24V

300.0 5000.0

50

14

9

1409T FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER 1409P FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/9024V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

60° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

08

www.bylentech.com

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER
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2211 SINGLE COLOR FLEXIBLE WALL WAHSER 2211 MINI CUT SINGLE COLOR FLEXIBLE WALL WAHSER

www.bylentech.com

White Color 42LEDs Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2209

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2209

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2209

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2209

 24

 24

 24

 24

15

15

15

15

42

42

42

42

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

100

100

100

143.8

143.8

143.8

143.8

60

60

60

60

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

CCT

CCT

CCT

CCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC Mini Cut  White Color 42LEDs Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2211MC

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2211MC

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2211MC

W18W67-2835XX-024CV-042S-MY3-2211MC

 24

 24

 24

 24

15

15

15

15

42

42

42

42

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

60

60

60

60

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
AC

10

www.bylentech.com

2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER 2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

5000mm

23.8mm

22mm

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

+

-

5000mm

143.8mm

22mm

+24V

-

+24V

-

+24V

-

+24V

-

IP67 IP67

2PCN-2211-005 2PCN-2211-0052PCN-2211-004 2PCN-2211-004

Item# Item#

2PCN-2211-004 2PCN-2211-004Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm 

Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter 2PCN-2211-005 2PCN-2211-005

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/9024V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

60° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Description Description

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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2211 CCT COLOR FLEXIBLE WALL WAHSER

www.bylentech.com

12

www.bylentech.com

2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER-CCT 2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER-RGB

5000mm

143.8mm

22mm

24V 24V 24V

R R R

G G G

B B B

5000mm

47.6mm

22mm

24V

C

w

24V

C

w

24V

C

w

24V

C

w

24V

C

w

RGB Color 42LEDs Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-5050TC-024CV-042S-MY3-2211  24 15 42 N/A N/A 143.8 12080/90RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
ACCCT Color 42LED Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-5050TW-024CV-042S-MY3-2211  24 15 42 1050 70 47.6 6080/90CCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

IP67 IP67

2211 RGB COLOR FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

2PCN-2211-005 2PCN-2211-0052PCN-2211-004 2PCN-2211-004

Item# Item#

2PCN-2211-004 2PCN-2211-004Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm 

Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter 2PCN-2211-005 2PCN-2211-005

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra80/90

24V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

60° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Description Description

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68



13

2211 RGBW COLOR FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

www.bylentech.com

RGB Color DMX 512 Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-5050TC-024DMX-042S-MY3-2209  24 15 42 N/A N/A 143.8 12080/90RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
AC

14

www.bylentech.com

2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER-RGBW 2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER-RGB DMX

5000mm

143.8mm

22mm

24V 24V 24V

R R R

G G G

B B B

W W W

5000mm

143.8mm

22mm

24V 24V 24V

A A A

B B B

PI PI PI

GND GND GND

RGBW Color 42LEDs Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-5050MC-024CV-042S-MY3-2211  24 15 42 N/A N/A 143.8 6080/90RGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

IP67 IP67

42LEDs RGB DMX 512  FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

2PCN-2211-005 2PCN-2211-0052PCN-2211-004 2PCN-2211-004

Item# Item#

2PCN-2211-004 2PCN-2211-004Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm 

Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter 2PCN-2211-005 2PCN-2211-005

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra80/90

24V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra80/90

24V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

60° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

Description Description

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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2211 RGBW DMX512 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER

www.bylentech.com

RGBW Color DMX 512 Flexible Wall Washer

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

W18W67-5050MC-024DMX-042S-MY3-2211  24 15 42 N/A N/A 143.8 6080/90RGBW DMX

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

2211 FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER-RGBW DMX

5000mm

143.8mm

22mm

24V 24V 24V

A A A

B B B

PI PI PI

GND GND GND

IP67

2PCN-2211-0052PCN-2211-004

Item# Description

2PCN-2211-004 Aluminum cilpsfor for 2211 Wall washer 20mm 

Aluminum channel for for 2211 Wall washer, one meter 2PCN-2211-005

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra80/90

24V

Flexible Wall WaherFLEX WALL
WASHER

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68



Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

SPSW20-283527-024CV-242M-MY3-490245

SPSW20-283530-024CV-242M-MY3-490245

SPSW20-283540-024CV-242M-MY3-490245

SPSW20-283560-024CV-242M-MY3-490245

 24

 24

 24

24

28

28

28

28

242

242

242

242

2520 90

2660 95

2800 100

2660 95

22.3*22.3 120

22.3*22.3 120

22.3*22.3 120

22.3*22.3 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

FLEX PANEL SHEET-WHITE COLOR

FLEX PANEL SHEET

490*245MM White Color Flex Panel Sheet24V
DC

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

NEW

FLEX PANEL SHEET

DC24V

FLEX PANEL SHEET

www.bylentech.com

1817



DC24V

Model Number Model Number
(dc v) (dc v)(w) (w)(pcs) (pcs)(lm/m) (lm/m)(lm/W) (lm/W)(K) (K)(mm) (mm)(o) (o)

 24  2440 45484 1283800 N/A90 N/A22.3*22.3 30.6*30.6120 12080/90 N/ACCT RGB

Voltage VoltagePower PowerLumens Lumens Efficacy EfficacyLED Qty LED QtyCutting unit Cutting unitBean Angle Bean AngleCRI CRICCT&Color CCT&Color

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65

FLEX PANEL SHEET-CCT

FLEX PANEL SHEET

490*245MM CCT Color Flex Panel Sheet24V
DC 490*245MM RGB Color Flex Panel Sheet24V

DC

www.bylentech.com

Dimable Dimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

120° 120°BIN1 BIN1Ra Ra
80/90 80/90

FLEX PANEL SHEET

www.bylentech.com

NEW FLEX PANEL SHEET-RGB NEW

FLEX PANEL SHEETFLEX PANEL SHEET

DC24V

SPSW20-5050TW-024CV-484M-MY3-490245 SPSW20-5050TC-024CV-128M-MY3-490245

2019



Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

SPSW20-2835MC-024CV-512M-MY3-490245  24 45 512 N/A N/A 30.6*30.6 12080/90RGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

490*245MM RGBW Color Flex Panel Sheet24V
DC

www.bylentech.com

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

SPSW20-5050MC-024CV-288M-MY3-490245  24 48 288 N/A N/A 125*20.4 12080/90RGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

FLEX PANEL SHEET-RGBW

490*245MM RGBW Color Flex Panel Sheet24V
DC

NEW FLEX PANEL SHEET-RGBW NEW

www.bylentech.com

DC24VDimable Dimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

120° 120°BIN1 BIN1Ra Ra
80/90 80/90DC24V

FLEX PANEL SHEET FLEX PANEL SHEET

FLEX PANEL SHEETFLEX PANEL SHEET

21 22



Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

SPSW20-5050FC-024CV-360M-MY3-490245  24 60 360 N/A N/A 125*27.2 12080/90RGBWW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

490*245MM RGBCCT Color Flex Panel Sheet24V
DC

FLEX PANEL SHEET-RGBCCT NEW

www.bylentech.com www.bylentech.com

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

SPSW20-283527-024CV-098M-MY3-490250

SPSW20-283530-024CV-098M-MY3-490250

SPSW20-283540-024CV-098M-MY3-490250

SPSW20-283560-024CV-098M-MY3-490250

 24

 24

 24

24

20

20

20

20

98

98

98

98

1800 90

1900 95

2000 100

1900 95

35.7*35.7 160

35.7*35.7 160

35.7*35.7 160

35.7*35.7 160

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

490*245MM WHITE Color Flex Panel Sheet With Lens24V
DC

FLEX PANEL SHEET FLEX PANEL SHEET

FLEX PANEL SHEETFLEX PANEL SHEET

DC24VDimable Dimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

120° 120°BIN1 BIN1Ra Ra
80/90 80/90DC24V

FLEX PANEL SHEET-WHITE WITH LENS NEW

23 24



Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

SPSW20-5050TC-005AD-064M-MY3-8080

SPSW20-5050TC-005AD-256M-MY3-160160

SPSW20-5050TC-005AD-256M-MY3-80320

SPSW20-5050TC-012AD-064M-MY3-8080

SPSW20-5050TC-012AD-256M-MY3-160160

SPSW20-5050TC-012AD-256M-MY3-80320

 5

 5

 5

 12

 12

 12

15

35

35

15

35

35

64

256

256

64

256

256

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

10*10

120

120

120

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGBIC(SK6812)

RGBIC(SK6812)

RGBIC(SK6812)

RGBIC(SK6813)

RGBIC(SK6813)

RGBIC(SK6813)

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20 IP65

Digital RGB Color Flex Panel Sheet5V
DC

Digital RGB Color Flex Panel Sheet12V
DC

FLEX PANEL SHEET-DIGITAL RGB NEW

www.bylentech.com

FLEX PANEL SHEET

FLEX PANEL SHEET

IP20 IP65

www.bylentech.com

25 26



AC LED STRIP LIGHT

28

www.bylentech.com

SERIES ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE POWER LED QTY CUT UNITLED TYPE WIDTH

S10WXX-283527-230CC-120S-MY3

S10WXX-2835XX-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S08WXX-2835XX-230CV-120S-MY3-ECO

S10WXX-2835TW-230CC-096S-MY3

S12WXX-5050TC-230CV-072S-MY3

S12WXX-5050MC-230CV-072S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB27-230CV-432S-MY3

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

15

15

8

10

15

15

12

120

120

120

96

72

72

432

2835

2835

2835

2835

5050

5050

COB

100

50

100

50

500

500

167

12

12

10

15

14

14

12

CCT

RGB

RGBW

GUIDE LINE FOR AC LED STRIP LIGHT

S15WXX-2835XX-230CC-240S-MY3 230V 20 240 2835 50 15CCT

Single Color

27

www.bylentech.com

HIGH VOLTAGE

COB

S10WXX-FCOB27-230CV-480S-MY3 230V 12 480 COB 100 12
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2835 120LED 230V SINGLE COLOR STRIP LIGHT

HIGH VOLTAGE WHITE COLOR

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230V

HIGH VOLTAGE WHITE COLOR

12mm 2835 120LED 100mm Cutting Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(ac v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-230CC-120S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-230CC-120S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-230CC-120S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-230CC-120S-MY3

 230

 230

 230

230

15

15

15

15

120

120

120

120

1425 95

1500 100

1575 105

1500 100

100 120

100 120

100 120

100 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

230V
AC

100

12

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

L L

N N
120LEDS/M200-240VAC

50

12

L L

N N
120LEDS/M200-240VAC

12mm 2835 120LED 50mm Cutting Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(ac v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S10WXX-283530-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S10WXX-283540-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S10WXX-283560-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

 230

 230

 230

230

15

15

15

15

120

120

120

120

1425 95

1500 100

1575 105

1500 100

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

30

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230V

Item# Description

2PCN-CTB-004

BY-RT1

2PCN-BTB-004 2pin Waterproof connector  for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector with 200mm wire for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector for power and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

Remote for 230V led strip light

2PCN-BCB-004

2PCN-BTB-004 2PCN-BCB-004 2PCN-CTB-004 BY-S3BY-RT1

BY-S3 Controller for 230V led strip light

Item# Description

2PCN-CTB-004

BY-RT1

2PCN-BTB-004 2pin Waterproof connector  for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector with 200mm wire for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector for power and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

Remote for 230V led strip light

2PCN-BCB-004

2PCN-BTB-004 2PCN-BCB-004 2PCN-CTB-004 BY-S3BY-RT1

BY-S3 Controller for 230V led strip light

2835 120LED 230V 50MM CUT SINGLE COLOR STRIP LIGHT

HIGH VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE

IP66 IP67 IP66 IP67



10mm 2835 120LED 100mm Cutting Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(ac v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-283527-230CV-120S-MY3-ECO

S08WXX-283530-230CV-120S-MY3-ECO

S08WXX-283540-230CV-120S-MY3-ECO

S08WXX-283560-230CV-120S-MY3-ECO

 230

 230

 230

230

8

8

8

120

120

120

120

640 80

765 85

720 90

765 85

100 120

100 120

100 120

100 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

230V
AC

100

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

L L

N N120LEDS/M200-240VAC

10

L L

N N120LEDS/M200-240VAC

31

2835 120LED 230V SINGLE COLOR STRIP LIGHT

www.bylentech.com

50

17

200-240VAC
N

L

15mm 2835 240LED 50mm cutting Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(ac v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S15WXX-283527-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S15WXX-283530-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S15WXX-283540-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

S10WXX-283560-230CC-120S-MY3-PRO

 230

 230

 230

230

20

20

20

20

240

240

240

240

1600 80

1700 85

1800 90

1875 95

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

230V
AC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

32

www.bylentech.com

8

N

L

2835 240LED DOUBLE ROW 230V SINGLE COLOR STRIP LIGHT

200-240VAC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230VDimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230V

Item#

2PCN-CTB-003

BY-RT1

2PCN-BTB-003 2pin Waterproof connector  for strip and strip light , for 10mm width 230V LED strip light with 8mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector with 200mm wire for strip and strip light , for 10mm width 230V LED strip light with 8mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector for power and strip light , for 10mm width 230V LED strip light with 8mm PCB

Remote for 230V led strip light

2PCN-BCB-003

2PCN-BTB-003 2PCN-BCB-003 2PCN-CTB-003 BY-S3BY-RT1

BY-S3 Controller for 230V led strip light

Item#

BY-RT1 Remote for 230V led strip light

BY-S3BY-RT1

BY-S3 Controller for 230V led strip light

HIGH VOLTAGE WHITE COLOR HIGH VOLTAGE WHITE COLOR

HIGH VOLTAGE

IP66 IP67 IP66 IP67

HIGH VOLTAGE

Description Description



33

2835 96LED 230V CCT DUAL COLOR STRIP LIGHT

HIGH VOLTAGE-CCT DUAL COLOR

www.bylentech.com

12mm 2835 96LED CCT Dual Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-2835TW-230CC-096S-MY3  230 10 96 1000 100 250 12080/90CCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

230V
AC

250

12

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

L

N

L

N 200-240VAC CCT-96LEDS/m

Color temperature cycle

2700K-4000K-6000K

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050TC-230CV-072S-MY3  230 15 72 N/A N/A 500 12080/90RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

5050 72LED 230V RGB COLOR  STRIP LIGHT

HIGH VOLTAGE-RGB

230V
AC

14

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

34

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230VDimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230V

Description

2PCN-CTB-004

2PCN-BTB-004 2pin Waterproof connector  for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector with 200mm wire for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector for power and strip light , for 12mm width 230V LED strip light with 10mm PCB

2PCN-BCB-004

2PCN-BTB-004 2PCN-BCB-004 2PCN-CTB-004

www.bylentech.com

Item# Description

BY-S4

BY-S3 230V RGB led controller, support 50meter RGB strip light

230V remote board, Work with BY-S3

230V RGB/RGBW LED controller, support 50 meter RGB/RGBW strip light

BY-RT4

BY-S3 BY-RT4 BY-S4 BY-RS1

230V remote board work with BY-S4BY-RS1

500

14mm  5050 72LED RGB Color LED Strip

HIGH VOLTAGE

IP66 IP67 IP66 IP67

Item#

HIGH VOLTAGE



35

14cm 230V 5050 RGBW Color LED Strip

Model Number
(ac v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050MC-230CV-072S-MY3  230 15 72 N/A N/A 500 12080/90RGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

5050 72LED 230V RGBW COLOR STRIP LIGHT

HIGH VOLTAGE LED STRIP

220V
AC

500

14

www.bylentech.com

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

432CHIPS 230V COB SINGLE COLOR STRIP LIGHT

HIGH VOLTAGE LED STRIP

++
GG

ww

RR
BB

12mm COB 432 Chip SINGLE Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-FCOB27-230CV-432S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB30-230CV-432S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB40-230CV-432S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB60-230CV-432S-MY3

 230

 230

 230

230

12

12

12

12

432

432

432

432

1080 90

1140 95

1200 100

1140 95

166 180

166 180

166 180

166 180

902700

903000

904000

906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

230V
AC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

166

12

LL

NN

36

www.bylentech.com

IP66 IP67 IP66

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230VDimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230V

Item# Description

BY-S4 230V RGB/RGBW LED controller, support 50 meter RGB/RGBW strip light

230V remote board work with BY-S4BY-RS1

BY-S4 BY-RS1

www.bylentech.com

Item# Description

2PCN-CTB-005

2PCN-BTB-005 2pin Waterproof connector  for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V COB strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector with 200mm wire for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V COB strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector for power and strip light , for 12mm width 230V COB strip light with 10mm PCB

Remote for 230V led strip light

2PCN-BCB-005

2PCN-BTB-005 2PCN-BCB-005 2PCN-CTB-005 BY-S3BY-RT1

Controller for 230V led strip light

BY-RT1

BY-S3

HIGH VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE



480CHIPS 230V COB SINGLE COLOR STRIP LIGHT

12mm COB 480 Chip SINGLE Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-FCOB27-230CV-480S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB30-230CV-480S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB40-230CV-480S-MY3

S10WXX-FCOB60-230CV-480S-MY3

 230

 230

 230

230

12

12

12

12

480

480

480

480

1080 90

1140 95

1200 100

1140 95

100 180

100 180

100 180

100 180

902700

903000

904000

906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

230V
AC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

100

12

LL

NN

37
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IP66

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90230V

www.bylentech.com

Item# Description

2PCN-CTB-005

2PCN-BTB-005 2pin Waterproof connector  for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V COB strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector with 200mm wire for strip and strip light , for 12mm width 230V COB strip light with 10mm PCB

2pin Waterproof connector for power and strip light , for 12mm width 230V COB strip light with 10mm PCB

Remote for 230V led strip light

2PCN-BCB-005

2PCN-BTB-005 2PCN-BCB-005 2PCN-CTB-005 BY-S3BY-RT1

Controller for 230V led strip light

BY-RT1

BY-S3

HIGH VOLTAGE LED STRIP HIGH VOLTAGE LED STRIP

HIGH VOLTAGE HIGH VOLTAGE

38
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9LEDs/Unit,it will up to 

8LEDs/Unit,it will up to

7LEDs/Unit,it will up to

160
lm/w

210
lm/w

125
lm/w

40

www.bylentech.com

39
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HIGH EFFICACY STRIP

HIGH EFFICACY



www.bylentech.com www.bylentech.com

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283530-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283530-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283540-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283540-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283560-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283560-024CV-140S-MY3-HF

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

12

14.4

12

14.4

12

14.4

12

14.4

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

1320

1584

110

110

1440

1728

120

120

1500

1800

125

125

1440

1728

120

120

50

50

120

120

50

50

120

120

50

50

120

120

50

50

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

2835 8/10 MM 140LED WHITE 

HIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHT

8mm 2835 140LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

10mm 2835 140LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

50

8

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

50

10

DC24DC24

--

++

DC24DC24

--

++

HIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHT

125
lm/w

125
lm/w

HIGH EFFICACY HIGH EFFICACY

24V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-024CV-210S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-024CV-210S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-024CV-210S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-024CV-210S-MY3

 24

 24

 24

24

18

18

18

18

210

210

210

210

1980 110

2160 120

2250 125

2160 120

33.3 120

33.3 120

33.3 120

33.3 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

2835 10MM 210LED WHITE 

10mm 2835 210LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

33.33

10

DC24DC24

--

++ 125
lm/w

24V

41 42

7LED
/Set

7LED
/Set
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60

www.bylentech.com

HIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHT

HIGH EFFICACY

30

5

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/9024V

125
lm/w

2216 6MM 210LED WHITE 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S05WXX-221627-024CV-210S-MY3-HF

S05WXX-221630-024CV-210S-MY3-HF

S05WXX-221640-024CV-210S-MY3-HF

S05WXX-221660-024CV-210S-MY3-HF

24

 24

 24

24

6

6

6

6

210

210

210

210

1900 120

2000 120

2100 125

2000 125

33.33 120

33.33 120

33.33 120

33.33 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

5mm 2216 210LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

7LED
/Set

--

DC24+

44

www.bylentech.com
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HIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHTHIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHT

HIGH EFFICACY

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283530-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283540-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283560-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

 24

 24

 24

24

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

160

160

160

160

2088 145

2232 155

2304 160

2232 155

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66

10mm 2835 160LED Single Color LED Strip

50

10

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC24DC24

--

++
160
lm/w

IP67

2835 8 MM 128LED WHITE 

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-283527-024CV-128S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283530-024CV-128S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283540-024CV-128S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283560-024CV-128S-MY3-HF

 24

 24

 24

24

9.6

9.6

9.6

9.6

128

128

128

128

1392 145

1488 155

1536 160

1488 155

62.5 120

62.5 120

62.5 120

62.5 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

8mm 2835 128 LED Single Color LED Strip

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

62.5

10

DC24DC24

--

++
160
lm/w

24V

8LED
/Set

8LED
/Set

24V

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S06WXX-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S06WXX-283530-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283530-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S06WXX-283540-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283540-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S06WXX-283560-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

S08WXX-283560-024CV-160S-MY3-HF

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

 24

24

24

6

12

6

12

6

12

6

12

870

160

930

160

960

160

930

160

1020

1740

145

145

1080

1860

155

155

1140

1920

160

160

1080

1860

155

155

50

50

120

120

50

50

120

120

50

50

120

120

50

50

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65 IP66 IP67

2835 6/8/10 MM 160LED WHITE 

6mm 2835 160LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

8mm 2835 160LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

50

6

8

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

50

DC24DC24

--

++

DC24 DC24

- -

+ +

160
lm/w

160
lm/w

8LED
/Set

8LED
/Set

HIGH EFFICACY

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68



47

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-024CV-180S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283530-024CV-180S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283540-024CV-180S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283560-024CV-180S-MY3-HF

24

 24

 24

24

8.6

8.6

8.6

8.6

180

180

180

180

1900 190

2000 200

2100 210

2000 200

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

2835 10 MM 180LED WHITE 

HIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHT

10mm 2835 180LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

50

10

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

24V

48

www.bylentech.com

DC24 DC24

- -

+ +

HIGH EFFICACY STRIP LIGHT

210
lm/w

HIGH EFFICACY

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-024CV-240S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283530-024CV-240S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283540-024CV-240S-MY3-HF

S10WXX-283560-024CV-240S-MY3-HF

 24

 24

 24

24

20

20

20

20

240

240

240

240

2900 145

3100 155

3200 160

3100 155

33.3 120

33.3 120

33.3 120

33.3 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

2835 10 MM 240LED WHITE 

10mm 2835 240LED Single Color LED Strip24V
DC

33.33

10

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC24DC24

--

++ 160
lm/w

24V

8LED
/Set

9LED
/Set

HIGH EFFICACY
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LONG RUN STRIP LIGHT

CONSTANT 
CURRENT

CONSTANT
CURRENT



15 M
24V

20 M
24V

10mm 2835 120LED 20M Ultra Long LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

S10WXX-283530-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

S10WXX-283540-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

S10WXX-283560-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

24

24

24

24

9

9

9

9

120

120

120

120

720 80

765 85

810 90

765 85

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

2835 120LED WHITE ULTRA LONG STRIP 

ULTRA LONG - WHITE

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

2835 120LED WHITE ULTRA LONG STRIP 

ULTRA LONG - WHITE

+24V +24V

- -

+24V +24V

- -

+24V +24V

- -

+24V

-

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

50

8 10

CONSTANT 
CURRENT
CONSTANT
CURRENT

CONSTANT 
CURRENT

CONSTANT
CURRENT

24V 24V

8mm 2835 120LED 20M Ultra Long LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-283527-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

S08WXX-283530-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

S08WXX-283540-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

S08WXX-283560-024CC-120S-MY3-L20

24

24

24

24

9

9

9

9

120

120

120

120

720 80

765 85

810 90

765 85

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

51
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+24V +24V

- -

50.0

10.0

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68



10mm 5050 60LED CCT Tunable Ultra Long LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-5050TW-024CC-060S-MY3-L10  24 10 60 950 95 100 12080/90CCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20

5050 CCT Tunable Constant current  

100

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

10

V+V+

V+V+

W-

D
C

2
4

VW-

C-C-

10 M
24V

24V

24V
DC

ULTRA LONG - CCT ULTRA LONG - RGB

CONSTANT 
CURRENT
CONSTANT
CURRENT

CONSTANT 
CURRENT

CONSTANT
CURRENT

53
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10mm 5050 60LED RGB 10M Ultra Long LED Strip 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-5050TC-024CC-060S-MY3-L10  24 8 60 N/A N/A 100 12080/90RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

5050 RGB ULTRA LONG STRIP 

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

100

10

24V24V

GG

RR

BB

10 M
24V

24V



12mm 5050 60LED RGBW 10M Ultra Long LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050MC-024CC-060S-MY3-L10  24 12 60 N/A N/A 100 12080/90RGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

5050 RGBW ULTRA LONG STRIP 

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

100

12

24V24V

GG
RR

BB
WW

10 M
24V

24V

ULTRA LONG - RGBW

CONSTANT 
CURRENT

55 50

CONSTANT
CURRENT

www.bylentech.com www.bylentech.com

56
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48V STRIP LIGHT

48V LED STRIP



48V 15mm 2835 240LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S15WXX-283527-048CV-240S-MY3

S15WXX-283530-048CV-240S-MY3

S15WXX-283540-048CV-240S-MY3

S15WXX-283560-048CV-240S-MY3

48

48

48

48

12

12

12

12

240

240

240

240

1520 80

1615 85

1805 95

1786 94

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

2835 15 MM 240LED WHITE 

48V LED STRIP LIGHT

48V
DC

50

15

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

48V LED STRIP LIGHT

48V LED STRIP 48V LED STRIP

48V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

48V 8mm 2835 120LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-283527-048CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283530-048CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283540-048CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283560-048CV-120S-MY3

48

48

48

48

10

10

10

10

120

120

120

120

850 85

900 90

950 95

910 91

100 120

100 120

100 120

100 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

2835 8 MM 120LED WHITE 

48V
DC

100

DC48

_

C

DC48

_

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

48V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

C

+48V

GND

+48V

GND

+48V

GND

DC48

_

C

DC48

_

8

59 60

www.bylentech.com www.bylentech.com



48V 10mm 2835 120LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-048CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-048CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-048CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-048CV-120S-MY3

48

48

48

48

10

10

10

10

120

120

120

120

850 85

900 90

950 95

910 91

100 120

100 120

100 120

100 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

2835 10 MM 120LED WHITE 

48V
DC

100

DC48

_

C

DC48

_

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/9048V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

DC48

_

C

DC48

_

10

48V LED STRIP LIGHT

48V LED STRIP

61 54

www.bylentech.com www.bylentech.com

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

62
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From 8.3 to 16.7mm

 Double
 L

ED C
ut

 Sin
gle

 L
ED C

ut

63 64

www.bylentech.com www.bylentech.com

MINI CUT STRIP LIGHT

MINI CUT



65

5mm 2835 120LED Single Color Mini Cut LED Strip

8mm 2835 120LED Single Color Mini Cut LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S05WXX-283527-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S08WXX-283527-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S05WXX-283530-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S08WXX-283530-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S05WXX-283540-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S08WXX-283540-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S05WXX-283560-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

S08WXX-283560-024CV-120S-MY3-MC1

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

6

9.6

6

9.6

6

9.6

6

9.6

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

480

768

80

80

510

816

85

85

540

864

90

90

510

816

85

85

8.33

8.33

120

120

8.33

8.33

120

120

8.33

8.33

120

120

8.33

8.33

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

 MINI CUT LED STRIP ( SINGLE LED CUT)

MINI CUT STRIP SERIES MINI CUT STRIP SERIES

24V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

5

8

8.3

8.3

- -

+ 

- -

+ 
DC24V

MINI CUT MINI CUT

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

12V 24V

6mm 2835 160LED Single Color Mini Cut LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S06WXX-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-MC2

S06WXX-283530-024CV-160S-MY3-MC2

S06WXX-283540-024CV-160S-MY3-MC2

S06WXX-283560-024CV-160S-MY3-MC2

 24

 24

 24

24

160

160

160

160

480 80

510 85

540 90

510 85

12.5 120

12.5 120

12.5 120

12.5 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

 MINI CUT LED STRIP ( DOUBLE LEDS CUT)

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

6

6

6

6

12.5

6
DC24

--

++

66
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 MINI CUT LED STRIP ( DOUBLE LEDS CUT)

MINI CUT STRIP SERIES MINI CUT STRIP SERIES

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

68

www.bylentech.com

MINI CUT

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-024CV-168S-MY3-MC2

S10WXX-283530-024CV-168S-MY3-MC2

S10WXX-283540-024CV-168S-MY3-MC2

S10WXX-283560-024CV-168S-MY3-MC2

 24

 24

 24

24

16.8

16.8

16.8

16.8

168

168

168

168

1344 80

1428 85

1512 90

1428 85

11.9 120

11.9 120

11.9 120

11.9 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

10mm 2835 168LED Single Color Mini Cut LED Strip
24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

11.9

10

DC24

--

++

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-283527-024CV-120S-MY3-MC2

S08WXX-283530-024CV-120S-MY3-MC2

S08WXX-283540-024CV-120S-MY3-MC2

S08WXX-283560-024CV-120S-MY3-MC2

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

120

120

120

120

960 80

1020 85

1080 90

1020 85

16.67 120

16.67 120

16.67 120

16.67 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

 MINI CUT LED STRIP ( DOUBLE LEDS CUT)

8mm 2835 120LED Single Color Mini Cut LED Strip24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under Ip20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

16.7

8

DC24

--

++

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V

MINI CUT
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CCT TUNABLE

Tunable CCT STRIP LIGHT
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Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3

S08WXX-2835TW-024CV-168S-MY3

 24

 24

16.8

14.4

240

168

1344

1152

80

80

50

71.4

120

120

90

80/90

CCT

CCT

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

2835 8mm CCT LED Strip 2216 8 / 10 MM 240LED CCT LED Strip

CCT TUNABLE STRIP SERIES CCT TUNABLE STRIP SERIES

10mm 2216 240LED CCT Color Tunable LED Strip24V
DC

8mm 2835 168LED CCT Color Tunable LED Strip24V
DC

50

10

8

71.45

www.bylentech.com

Dimable Dimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

120° 120°BIN1 BIN1Ra Ra
80/90 80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC24

C C

W W

W W

WW WW

+ +DC24V DC24V

72
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DC24

CCT TUNABLE CCT TUNABLE

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-2835TW-024CV-240S-MY3  24 14.4 240 1152 80 50 12090CCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

8mm 2216 240LED CCT Color Tunable LED Strip24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

50

8W

WW

+ DC24V

W

WW

+ DC24V
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www.bylentech.com

DIM TO WARM LED STRIP

DIM TO WARM

2216 10 MM 224LED DIM TO WARM LED Strip

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10W20-221618-024CV-224S-MY3-DTW  24 15 224 1150 85 62.5 120901800K-3000K

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

10mm 2216 224LED DIM TO WARM LED Strip24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

62.5

S10W20-221630-024CV-224S-MY3-DTW  24 15 224 1350 90 62.5 1203000K-6000K 90

10
-

+

D
C

2
4

V -

+

90

73
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DIM TO WARM LED STRIP



RGB
Amplifier

RGB
Amplifier

RGB
Controller
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RGB STRIP

RGB STRIP LIGHT
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Model Number Model Number

Model Number Model Number

Model Number

(dc v) (dc v)

(dc v) (dc v)

(dc v)

(w) (w)

(w) (w)

(w)

(pcs) (pcs)

(pcs) (pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m) (lm/m)

(lm/m) (lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W) (lm/W)

(lm/W) (lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K) (K)

(K) (K)

(K)

(mm) (mm)

(mm) (mm)

(mm)

(o) (o)

(o) (o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050TC-012CV-060S-MY3 S08WXX-3838TC-024CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-5050TC-024CV-060S-MY3 S10WXX-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3

S10WXX-3838TC-024CV-240S-MY3

 12  24

24  24

 24

14.4 12

14.4 16.8

19.2

060 120

060 168

240

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

80

50 50

100 35.7

25

120 120

120 120

120

80/90 80/90

80/90 80/90

80/90

RGB RGB

RGB RGB

RGB

Voltage Voltage

Voltage Voltage

Voltage

Power Power

Power Power

Power

Lumens Lumens 

Lumens Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy Efficacy

Efficacy Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty LED Qty

LED Qty LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit Cutting unit

Cutting unit Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle Bean Angle

Bean Angle Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI CRI

CRI CRI

CRI

CCT&Color CCT&Color

CCT&Color CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20 IP20

IP20 IP20

IP20

IP65 IP65

IP65 IP65

IP65

IP66 IP66

IP66 IP66

IP66

IP67 IP67

IP67 IP67

IP67

5050 10MM 60LED RGB LED Strip 3838 RGB LED STRIP LIGHT

5050 RGB 3838 RGB

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color LED Strip12V
DC 8mm 3838 120LED RGB Color LED Strip24V

DC

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color LED Strip24V
DC 10mm 3838 168LED RGB Color LED Strip24V

DC

10mm 3838 240LED RGB Color LED Strip24V
DC

50 50

100

35.7

10
8

10

10

10

25

www.bylentech.com

Dimable Dimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

120° 120°BIN1 BIN1Ra Ra
80/90 80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

GG

RR
BB

24V+24V+

+24V

G

R

B

G

R

B

24V+

GG

RR
BB

24V+24V+

78
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RGB STRIP RGB STRIP

24V



8mm 40400 120LED RGB Color LED Strip 8mm 2835 120LED RGB Color LED Strip

Model Number Model Number
(dc v) (dc v)(w) (w)(pcs) (pcs)(lm/m) (lm/m)(lm/W) (lm/W)(K) (K)(mm) (mm)(o) (o)

S10WXX-4040TC-024CV-120S-MY3 S08WXX-2835TC-024CV-120S-MY3 24  2419.2 12120 120N/A N/AN/A N/A50 50120 12080/90 80/90RGB RGB

Voltage VoltagePower PowerLumens Lumens Efficacy EfficacyLED Qty LED QtyCutting unit Cutting unitBean Angle Bean AngleCRI CRICCT&Color CCT&Color

IP20 IP20IP65 IP65IP66 IP66IP67 IP67

4040 10 MM 120LED RGB LED Strip 2835 8 MM 120LED RGB LED Strip

4040 RGB

24V
DC

24V
DC

50 50

8 8

Dimable Dimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

120° 120°BIN1 BIN1Ra Ra
80/90 80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+24V DC

G

R

B

24VDC+

G

R

B
R B G GR B R

2835 RGB

RGB STRIP RGB STRIPRGB STRIP RGB STRIP

+
G

R

B

G

R

B

24V++
G

R

B

+
G

R

B

+
G

R

B

24V 24V

79
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RGBW
Controller

RGBW
Amplifier

RGBW
Amplifier

82
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RGBW STRIP

81
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RGBW STRIP LIGHT
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10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color LED Strip

12mm 5050 96LED RGBW Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050MC-012CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-5050MC-024CV-060S-MY3

S12WXX-5050MC-024CV-096S-MY3

 12

 24

 24

19.2

19.2

23

60

60

96

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

62.5

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBW LED Strip

RGBW STRIP SERIES

10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color LED Strip12V
DC

24V
DC

24V
DC

50

100

62.5

12

10

12

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-4040MC-024CV-126S-MY3

S10WXX-4040MC-024CV-126S-MY3

 24

 24

16.8

16.8

126

126

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

55.5

55.5

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

4040 8 / 10 MM 126LED RGBW LED Strip

RGBW Strip Series

8mm 4040 126LED RGBW Color LED Strip24V
DC

10mm 4040 126LED RGBW Color LED Strip

IP67

24V
DC

55.5

55.5

8

10

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+24V +24V
G G

R R

B B

W W

+12V +12V

R R

G G

B B

W W

+24V +24V

R R

G G

B B

+24V +24V

R R

G G

B B

84
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RGBW STRIP RGBW STRIP

24V



RGBCCT
Controller

RGBCCT
Amplifier

RGBCCT
Amplifier

86
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RGBCCT STRIP

RGBCCT STRIP LIGHT
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Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050FC-012CV-060S-MY3

S12WXX-5050FC-024CV-060S-MY3

 12

 24

19.2

19.2

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBWW

RGBWW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 10MM 60LED RGBCCT LED Strip

RGBCCT STRIP SERIES

12mm 5050 60LED RGBCCT Color LED Strip12V
DC

12mm 5050 60LED RGBCCT Color LED Strip24V
DC

50

100

12

12

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3  24 23 96 N/A N/A 62.5 12080/90RGBWW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

12mm 5050 96LED RGBCCT Color LED Strip24V
DC

62.5

12

+24V +24V

B B

R R

G G

WW WW
W W

+12V +12V

R R

G G

B B

C C

W W

RGBCCT STRIP

*The strip light will come with 5 meter /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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220/110VACDC24V+

O/P 

Wires 

Power Supply
L
N
GND

PROJECT GUILD LINE

On and off 

RF Dimming System

0-10V Dimming System

220/110VACDC24V

+O/P 

Wires 

Power Supply
L
N
GND

RF Dimming DC24V White light

LED Lamps

Connection Socket

OUT

O
U

T
P
U

T

A
D

D
R
E
S
S

D
C

D
CP
O

W
E
R

S
E
T
T
IN

G

wcR

wwG

wcB

www

vvv

RF Dimming

+

-

LED Lamps

Connection Socket

1-10V LED Dimming

P
U

S
H

D
IM

+
 

- 

u
In

+
+

-
D

C
D

C
C

H
1

C
H

4

C
H

2

C
H

3

C
H

3

C
H

2

1
-1

0
V

C
H

4

C
H

1
G

N
D

V

LD
E

Push Button Socket

Short press to turn on/off, 

Long press to dim

CH4
CH3
CH2
CH1
GND

1-10V Socket

(0-10V,1-10V,10V PWM){

DC24V

O/P 

Wires 
Power Supply

L
N

GND

220/110VAC

1-10V LED Dimming DC24V White light

+

-

+

-+

-

90

www.bylentech.com

SINGLE COLOR

89

www.bylentech.com

STANDARD STRIP LIGHT



LED Lamps

Connection Socket

DALI or PUSH Dimming

Two groups of 

DALI signal socket

DA1 DA2

Push Button 

Connection Socket

D
A

1
D

A
2

D
A

1
D

A
2

P
U

S
H

G
N

D

lo
o
p

lo
o
p

D
A

LI 
B

U
S

D
IM

M
IN

G
 P

O
W

E
R

+
+

-
D

C
D

C
C

H
1

C
H

2
C

H
3

C
H

4
V

O
U

T
P
U

T

Short press to turn on/off, 

Long press to dim

DC24V

O/P 

Wires 
Power Supply

L
N

GND

220/110VAC DALI Dimming DC24V White light+

-

+

-

+

-

Dali Dimming system 

DMX Dimming system 

DMX/RDM CV Decoder DC24V White light

DC24V

O/P 

Wires 
Power Supply

L
N

GND

220/110VAC

16bit DMX/RDM CV Decoder

16bit DMX/RDM CV Decoder

D
M

X
/

R
D

M
 s

ig
n
a

l

O
U

T
1

O
U

T
2

G
N

D
0

-1
0

V
P
W

M
LE

D
+

LE
D
-

D
C
-

D
C
+

P
O

W
E
R

O
U

T
1

O
U

T
2

G
N

D
0

-1
0

V
P
W

M
LE

D
+

LE
D
-

D
C
-

D
C
+

P
O

W
E
R

G
N

D
D
-

D
+

D
M

X
 IN

DMX IN

DMX OUT

DMX IN

DMX OUT

G
N

D
D
-

D
+ D

M
X
 O

U
T

G
N

D
D
-

D
+

D
M

X
 IN

G
N

D
D
-

D
+ D

M
X
 O

U
T

Connect to DMX master controll

+-

+

-

+

-

SERIES ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE POWER LED QTY CUT UNITLED TYPE WIDTH

S08WXX-2835XX-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-2835XX-012CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-2835XX-024CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-5050XX-012CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-5050XX-024CV-060S-MY3

S20WXX-5050XX-012CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-5050XX-024CV-120D-MY3

S10WXX-4040XX-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-4040XX-024CV-120S-MY3

S15WXX-2835XX-024CV-240D-MY3

S20WXX-2835XX-024CV-276T-MY3

S30WXX-2835XX-024CV-360T-MY3

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

12V

24V

24V

24V

24V

12

12

19.2

19.2

14.4

14.4

24

24

19.2

19.2

20

24

30

120

120

240

240

60

60

120

120

120

120

240

276

360

2835

2835

2835

2835

5050

5050

5050

5050

4040

4040

2835

2835

2835

25

50

12.5

25

50

100

50

100

25

50

25

21.4

16.6

8

8

10

10

10

10

20

20

10

10

15

20

30

Single Color
Constant voltage 

GUIDE LINE FOR DIGITAL STRIP LIGHT

NEW

NEW

NEW

91

www.bylentech.com

92

www.bylentech.com

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR

S10WXX-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3 24V 16.8 168 2835 35.7 10

S08WXX-2835XX-024CV-180S-MY3 24V 14 180 2835 33.33 8

S10WXX-2835XX-024CV-180S-MY3 24V 18 180 2835 33.33 10
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8mm 2835 120LED Single Color LED Strip

8mm 2835 120LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-283527-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283527-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283530-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283530-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283540-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283540-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283560-012CV-120S-MY3

S08WXX-283560-024CV-120S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

1020

1020

85

85

1080

1080

90

90

1140

1140

95

95

1080

1080

90

90

25

50

120

120

25

50

120

120

25

50

120

120

25

50

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

2835 8 MM 120LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

12V
DC

24V
DC

25

8

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

94

10mm 2835 168LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-283527-012CV-168S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-012CV-168S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-012CV-168S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-012CV-168S-MY3

24

24

24

24

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

168

168

168

168

1632 85

1728 90

1824 95

1728 90

35.7 120

35.7 120

35.7 120

35.7 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

2835 10 MM 168LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

24V
DC

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

50

8

35.7

10

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR
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8mm 2835 180LED Single Color LED Strip

10mm 2835 180LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-283527-024CV-180S-MY3

S10WXX-283527-024CV-180S-MY3

S08WXX-283530-024CV-180S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-024CV-180S-MY3

S08WXX-283540-024CV-180S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-024CV-180S-MY3

S08WXX-283560-024CV-180S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-024CV-180S-MY3

24

 24

24

 24

24

 24

24

24

14

18

14

18

14

18

14

18

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

180

1020

1530

85

85

1080

1620

90

90

1140

1710

95

95

1080

1620

90

90

33.33

33.33

120

120

33.33

33.33

120

120

33.33

33.33

120

120

33.33

33.33

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

2835 8 MM 180LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

24V
DC

24V
DC

33.33

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

96

10mm 2835 240LED Single Color LED Strip

10mm 2835 240LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-283527-012CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283527-024CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-012CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283530-024CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-012CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283540-024CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-012CV-240S-MY3

S10WXX-283560-024CV-240S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

1632

1632

85

85

1728

1728

90

90

1824

1824

95

95

1728

1728

90

90

12.5

25

120

120

12.5

25

120

120

12.5

25

120

120

12.5

25

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

2835 10 MM 240LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

12V
DC

24V
DC

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

25

12.5

10

10

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR

8 8

+DC24V +DC24V

33.33

8 10

+DC24V +DC24V
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10mm 5050 60LED Single Color LED Strip

10mm 5050 60LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-505027-012CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505027-024CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505030-012CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505030-024CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505040-012CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505040-024CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505060-024CV-060S-MY3

S10WXX-505060-024CV-060S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

1152

1152

80

80

1224

1224

85

85

1296

1296

90

90

1224

1224

85

85

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 10 MM 60LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

12V
DC

24V
DC

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

98

20mm 5050 120LED Single Color LED Strip

20mm 5050 120LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S20WXX-505027-012CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505027-024CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505030-012CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505030-024CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505040-012CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505040-024CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505060-024CV-120D-MY3

S20WXX-505060-024CV-120D-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

1920

1920

80

80

2040

2040

85

85

2160

2160

90

90

2040

2040

85

85

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

5050 20 MM 120LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

12V
DC

24V
DC

50

20

100

20

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

50

100

10

10

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR
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10mm 4040 120LED Single Color LED Strip

10mm 4040 120LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-404027-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404027-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404030-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404030-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404040-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404040-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404060-012CV-120S-MY3

S10WXX-404060-024CV-120S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 12

12

12

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

19.2

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

1630

1630

85

85

1728

1728

90

90

1824

1824

95

95

1728

1728

90

90

25

50

120

120

25

50

120

120

25

50

120

120

25

50

120

120

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

4040 10 MM 120LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

12V
DC

24V
DC

25

10

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

50

10

100

15mm 2835 240LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S15WXX-283527-024CV-240D-MY3

S15WXX-283530-024CV-240D-MY3

S15WXX-283540-024CV-240D-MY3

S15WXX-283560-024CV-240D-MY3

 24

 24

 24

24

20

20

20

20

240

240

240

240

1600 80

1700 85

1800 90

1700 85

25 120

25 120

25 120

25 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

2835 15 MM 240LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

24V
DC

25

15

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

24V

2
4

V

2
4

V

++

--

NEW

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR
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20mm 2835 276LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S20WXX-283527-024CV-276T-MY3

S20WXX-283530-024CV-276T-MY3

S20WXX-283540-024CV-276T-MY3

S20WXX-283560-024CV-276T-MY3

 24

 24

 24

24

24

24

24

24

276

276

276

276

2040 85

2160 90

2280 95

2160 90

21.4 120

21.4 120

21.4 120

21.4 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP68

2835 20 MM 276 LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

24V
DC

21.4

20

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

24V

102

20mm 5050 120LED Single Color LED Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S30WXX-283527-024CV-360T-MY3

S30WXX-283530-024CV-360T-MY3

S30WXX-283540-024CV-360T-MY3

S30WXX-283560-024CV-360T-MY3

 24

 24

 24

24

30

30

20

30

360

360

360

360

2400 80

2415 85

2700 90

2415 85

16.6 120

16.6 120

16.6 120

16.6 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

2835 30 MM 360LED WHITE 

STANDARD LED STRIP

24V
DC

16.6

30

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+24V +

- -

NEWNEW

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR

24V
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Meanwell LRS non waterproof LED power supply

Model Number
(ac v) (A) (W) (dv v) (A) (mm) (pcs)

LRS-35-12

LRS-50-12

LRS-75-12

LRS-100-12

LRS-150-12

LRS-200-12

LRS-350-12

LRS-450-12

LRS-600-12

LRS-35-24

LRS-50-24

LRS-75-24

LRS-100-24

LRS-150-24

LRS-200-24

LRS-350-24

LRS-450-24

LRS-600-24

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

 85-264

0.42

0.56

0.85

1.20

1.70

2.20

3.40

6.0

7.5

0.42

0.56

0.85

1.20

1.70

2.20

3.40

6.0

7.5

35

50

75

100

150

200

350

450

600

35

50

75

100

150

200

350

450

600

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

99*82*30

99*82*30

99*97*30

129*97*30

159*97*30

215*115*30

215*115*30

225*124*35

225*124*41

99*82*30

99*82*30

99*97*30

129*97*30

159*97*30

215*115*30

215*115*30

225*124*35

225*124*41

60

60

45

40

30

15

15

15

12

60

60

45

40

30

15

15

15

12

3.0

4.2

6.0

8.5

12.5

17.0

29.0

37.5

50

1.5

2.2

3.2

4.5

6.5

8.8

14.6

18.8

25

Input Voltage Input Current Output VoltagePower Dimensions Package QtyRelated Current

MEANWELL LRS NON WATERPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY

LRS SERIES POWER SUPPLY

LRS

www.bylentech.com

POWER SUPPLY

POWER SUPPLY

103
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Meanwell LPV non waterproof LED power supply

Model Number
(ac v) (A) (W) (dv v) (A) (mm) (pcs)

LPH-18-12

LPV-20-12

LPV-35-12

LPV-60-12

LPV-100-12

LPV-150-12

LPH-18-24

LPV-20-24

LPV-35-24

LPV-60-24

LPV-100-24

LPV-150-24

 180-264

 90-264

 90-264

 90-264

90-264

90-264

 180-264

 90-264

 90-264

 90-264

90-264

90-264

0.30

0.35

0.70

1.0

1.20

1.7

0.30

0.35

0.70

1.0

1.20

1.7

18

20

35

60

100

150

18

20

35

60

100

150

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

140*30*22

118*35*26

148*40*30

162.5*42.5*32

190*52*37

191*63*37.5

140*30*22

118*35*26

148*40*30

162.5*42.5*32

190*52*37

191*63*37.5

70

60

40

32

20

20

70

60

40

32

20

20

1.5

1.67

3.0

5.0

8.5

10.0

0.75

0.84

1.5

2.5

4.2

6.3

Input Voltage Input Current Output VoltagePower Dimensions Package QtyRelated Current

MEANWELL LPV WATERPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY

LPV SERIES POWER SUPPLY

LPV

www.bylentech.com
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Meanwell ELG waterproof LED power supply

Model Number
(ac v) (A) (W) (dv v) (A) (mm) (pcs)

ELG-75-12A

ELG-100-24A

ELG-150-24A

ELG-200-24A

ELG-300-12A

ELG-75-24A

ELG-150-12A

ELG-200-12A

ELG-240-24A

ELG-300-24A

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

0.45

0.60

0.90

1.20

1.60

0.45

0.90

1.20

1.50

1.60

75

100

150

200

300

75

150

200

240

300

12

24

24

24

12

24

12

12

24

24

180*63*35.5

199*63*35.5

219*63*35.5

244*71*37.5

246*77*39.5

180*63*35.5

219*63*35.5

244*71*37.5

244*71*37.5

246*77*39.5

16

16

16

12

9

16

16

12

12

9

5.0

4.0

6.25

8.4

22.0

3.15

10.0

16.0

10

12.5

Input Voltage Input Current Output VoltagePower Dimensions Package QtyRelated Current

MEANWELL ELG NON WATERPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY

ELG SERIES POWER SUPPLY

ELG

www.bylentech.com

POWER SUPPLY POWER SUPPLY
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Meanwell HLG waterproof LED power supply

Model Number
(ac v) (A) (W) (dv v) (A) (mm) (pcs)

HLG-40H-12A

HLG-60H-24A

HLG-80H-24A

HLG-120H-12A

HLG-150H-12A

HLG-185H-12A

HLG-240H-12A

HLG-320H-12A

HLG-480H-24A

HLG-600H-24A

HLG-40H-24A

HLG-80H-12A

HLG-100H-24A

HLG-120H-24A

HLG-150H-24A

HLG-185H-24A

HLG-240H-24A

HLG-320H-24A

HLG-600H-12A

90-305

 90-305

 90-305

 90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

 90-305

 90-305

 90-305

 90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

90-305

0.24

0.32

0.425

0.6

0.75

0.9

2.0

1.65

2.45

3.3

0.24

0.425

0.55

0.6

0.75

0.9

2.0

1.65

3.3

40

60

80

120

150

185

240

320

480

600

40

80

100

120

150

185

240

320

600

12

24

24

12

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

12

171*61.5*36.8

171*61.5*36.8

195.6*61.5*38.8

220*68.8*38.8

228*68.8*38.8

228*68.8*38.8

244*68.8*38.8

252*90*43.8

262*125*43.8

280*144*48.5

171*61.5*36.8

195.6*61.5*38.8

220*68.8*38.8

220*68.8*38.8

228*68.8*38.8

228*68.8*38.8

244*68.8*38.8

252*90*43.8

280*144*48.5

20

20

16

12

12

12

12

9

4

4

20

16

12

12

12

12

12

9

4

3.33

2.5

3.4

10.0

12.5

13.0

16.0

22.0

20.0

25.0

1.67

5.0

4.0

5.0

6.3

7.8

10.0

13.34

40.0

Input Voltage Input Current Output VoltagePower Dimensions Package QtyRelated Current

MEANWELL HLG WATERPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY

HLG Series Power supply

HLG

www.bylentech.com
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Meanwell XLG waterproof LED power supply

Model Number
(ac v) (A) (W) (dv v) (A) (mm) (pcs)

XLG-75-12

XLG-100-12

XLG-150-12

XLG-200-12

XLG-75-24

XLG-100-24

XLG-150-24

XLG-200-24

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

 100-305

0.45

0.5

1.00

1.10

0.45

0.5

1.00

1.10

75

100

150

200

75

100

150

200

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

140*63*32

140*63*32

180*63*35.5

199*63*35.5

140*63*32

140*63*32

180*63*35.5

199*63*35.5

24

24

16

16

24

24

16

16

5.0

8.0

12.5

16

3.1

4.0

6.25

8.3

Input Voltage Input Current Output VoltagePower Dimensions Package QtyRelated Current

MEANWELL XLG NON WATERPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY

XLG Series Power supply

XLG

www.bylentech.com

POWER SUPPLY POWER SUPPLY
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CONSTANT VOLTAGE RF LED CONTROLLER

Model Number
(dc v) (A) (W) (mm)(PC)

BY-V1

BY-V1-L

BY-V2

BY-V2-L

BY-V3

BY-V3-L

BY-V4

BY-VP

5-36V

12-24V

12-24V

12-36V

12-24V

12-36V

12-36V

12-24V

≤8A

≤15A

≤5A

≤8A/CH

≤4A/CH

≤6A/CH

≤5A/CH

≤4A/CH

5V<40W,12V<96,24V<192W, 36V<288W

12V<180W,24V<360W

12V<120W,24V<240W

12V<192V,24V<384W, 36V<576W

12V<144W,24V<288W

12V<216W,24V<432,36V<648W

12V<240V,24V<480W, 36V<720W

12V<192W,24V<384W

97*33*18

175*45*27

97*33*18

170*50*23

97*33*18

97*33*18

97*33*18

114*38*20

1CH

1CH

1CH

2CH

3CH

3CH

4CH

4CH

Input Voltage Output PowerOutput Current DimensionCh Qty

DC VOLTAGE CONTROLLER

CONSTANT VOLTAGE RF CONTROLLER

www.bylentech.com
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RF REMOTE

Model Number
(V) (mA) (uA) (Year) (mm)

BY-RT1

BY-RT6

BY-RT8

BY-RT2

BY-RT7

BY-RT8C

BY-RT4

BY-RT9

 1 Zone DIM

 4 Zone DIM

 8 Zone DIM

 1 Zone CCT

 4 Zone CCT

 8 Zone CCT

 1 Zone RGB/RGBW

 4 Zone RGB/RGBW

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

3V DC(AAA*2)

<5mA

<5mA

<5mA

<5mA

<5mA

<5mA

<5mA

<5mA

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

1 Years

122*53*17.5

122*53*17.5

122*53*17.5

22*53*17.5

22*53*17.5

22*53*17.5

22*53*17.5

22*53*17.5

<10uA

<10uA

<10uA

<10uA

<10uA

<10uA

<10uA

<10uA

Zone Working CurrentWorking Voltage Standy Time DimensionStandby Current

FOR REMOTE FOR DC VOLTAGE RF REMOTE

RF REMOTE

www.bylentech.com

BY-V1

BY-V3

BY-V1-L

BY-V3-L

BY-V2

BY-V4

BY-V2-L

BY-RT1 BY-RT6 BY-RT8 BY-RT2 BY-RT7 BY-RT8U BY-RT4 BY-RT9

BY-VP

CONTROLLER CONTROLLER
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AC VOLTAGE CONTROLLER

AC VOLTAGE RGBW LED STRIP CONTROLLER BY-RS4 FOR BY S4

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v) (A) (W) (mm)(PC)

BY-S3

BY-RS4

BY-S3(WT)

BY-S1-HV

BY-S4

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

100-240VAC

1A/CH

1A/CH

1A/CH

3*(100-240)W

3*(100-240)W

1.5*(100-240)W

4*(100-240)W

178*150*38

178*150*38

56*56*35

163*46*25

3CH

3CH

N / A

4CH

Input Voltage Output PowerOutput Current DimensionCh Qty

AC VOLTAGE CONTROLLER

AC CONTROLLER VOLTAGE RF CONTROLLER

www.bylentech.com
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PROGRAMMABLE DIGITAL CONTROLLER

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

MASTER CONTROLLER AND SUB CONTROLLER

Model Number
(V) (PC) (mm)

BY-SP108E

BYXB809 ( MASTER )

BY-SP801E

BY-T790 ( SUB )

 Built-In

Program by APP

5-24V DC

5-24V DC

2048

4096

85*45*22

80*41*20

ProgrammableSupported Pixel QtyWorking Voltage Dimension

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

www.bylentech.com

BY-S3 BY-S3(WT) BY-S1-HV BY-S4

BY-SP108E

BY-K1000C

BY-XB809 BY-T790

BY-K4000C BY-K8000C BY-S8000L

BY-RS4

BY-SP801E

≤1.5A

 4 Zone RGB/RGBW

Zone

<8A

(mA)

Working Current

3V DC(AAA*2)

(V)

Working Voltage

97*33*18

(mm)

Dimension
(uA)

Standby Current

<5uA

(Year)

Standy Time

1year

CONTROLLER CONTROLLER

Model Number
(V) (PC) (mm)

ProgrammableSupported Pixel QtyWorking Voltage Dimension

BY-K1000C Program by software5-24V DC 1024 159*89*24

BY-K4000C Program by software5-24V DC 4096 215*146*30

BY-K8000C Program by software5-24V DC 8192 180*120*30

BY-S8000L Program by software5-24V DC 8192 292*170*50

Model Number
(V) (PC) (mm)

TypeSupported Pixel QtyWorking Voltage Dimension

Master110-240 AC N / A 260*160*52

Sub5-24V DC 8192 310*152*42

*BY-RS4 only for BY-S4

*For DMX console

*Master controller *Sub controller

BY-SP659E

BY-SP659E Program by APP5-24V DC 4096 78*56*20



 DIGITAL LED STRIP LIGHT
SPI and DMX512
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DIGITAL LED STRIP LGIHT

External IC, one IC is 
controlled separately as one 
pixel in running strip light.

Unlike normal strip light, 
the digital strip will run as 
arrow direc�on. It will not 
work if reverse

VCC: 5V, 12V, 24V is op�onal 
DI: main data Input
BI : sub data input
GND: the Ground

VCC: 5V, 12V, 24V is op�onal 
DI: main data Input
BI : sub data input
GND: the Ground

Unlike normal strip light, 
the digital strip will run as 
arrow direc�on. It will not 
work if reverse

Built-in IC was packed inside 
LED, one IC is controlled 
separately as one pixel in 
running strip light.
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+12V

DO

GND

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+12V

DI

GND

+12V

DO

GND

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+12V

DO

GND

+12V

DI

GND

+12V

DO

GND

+12V

DI

GND

+12V

DO

GND

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+12V

DI

GND

DC12V+

O/P 

Wires 

Power Supply
220/110VAC

L
N
GND

DC12V+

O/P 

Wires 

Power Supply
220/110VAC

L
N
GND

K-1000C

CHIP

G
N

D
(-

)

D
C

5
-2

4
V

CHIP

MODE

MODE

SPEED+

SPEED

SPEED-

D
C

5
-2

4
V

P
o

w
e

r

S
ta

tu
s

SD Card G
N

D

D
A

T

C
L

K

B A IN
 A

IN
 B

O
U

T
 A

O
U

T
 B

DIGITAL STRIP LIGHT SYSTEM

HOW TO CONNECT THEM?

STRIP LIGHT SOLUTION CONTROLLER SOLUTION LED DRIVER SOLUTION

All strip in one port will be connected in series
Eech 5 meter need power feed

Make program and Copy in to SD card 

Non-Programmable controller

What is difference for 3lines,4 lines and 5lines?
3 lines is standard Digital SPI strip light with one signal wire. The IC is like WS2811,WS2813, 
SK6812, ect

4lines is digital SPI strip light with double signal wire, and there is function of break-point continues 
transmission. if one LED is damaged, the following led still can work, the IC like Tm1934, WS2815, 
Sk6813.

5line is digital DMX strip light  and work with DMX512 protocol , the IC is like USC512 and TM512 ect
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Programmable controller



EXTERNAL SPI 
LED STRIP
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IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

121

10mm 5050 60LED White Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED White Color 10pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-505027-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-505027-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

S10WXX-505030-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-505030-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

S10WXX-505040-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-505040-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

S10WXX-505060-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-505060-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

1152

1152

80

80

1224

1224

85

85

1296

1296

90

90

1224

1224

85

85

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

50

100

120

120

2700

2700

3000

3000

4000

4000

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 WHITE COLOR 10 MM 60LED DIGITAL 

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

50

16.7

10

10

10

100

100

10

10

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under Ip20. it is different with Ip65, Ip66, Ip67, IP68

DC12V/24V

122

10mm 5050 60LED White Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED White Color 10pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED White Color 60pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-505027-012AD-060S-MY3-4X20

S10WXX-505027-024AD-060S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-505027-024AD-060S-MY3-4X60

S10WXX-505030-012AD-060S-MY3-4X20

S10WXX-505030-024AD-060S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-505030-024AD-060S-MY3-4X60

S10WXX-505040-012AD-060S-MY3-4X20

S10WXX-505040-024AD-060S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-505040-024AD-060S-MY3-4X60

S10WXX-505060-012AD-060S-MY3-4X20

S10WXX-505060-024AD-060S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-505060-024AD-060S-MY3-4X60

 12

 24

 12

 12

 24

 12

 12

 24

 12

12

24

12

12

12

14.4

12

12

14.4

12

12

14.4

12

12

14.4

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

1152

1152

1152

80

80

80

1224

1224

1224

85

85

85

1296

1296

1296

90

90

90

1224

1224

1224

85

85

85

50

100

16.7

120

120

120

50

100

16.7

120

120

120

50

100

16.7

120

120

120

50

100

16.7

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

12V
DC

20
Pixel

60
Pixel

4
Line

4
Line

10
Pixel

4
Line

24V
DC

24V
DC

50

www.bylentech.com

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND

+12V +12V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+12V

DO

DI

GND

+12V

DO

DI

GND

+12V

DO

DI

GND

EXTERNAL IC-WHITE EXTERNAL IC-WHITE

WS2811 UCS1903

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

WS2811WS2811 WS2811UCS1903

TM1934WS2811TM1934

TM1934WS2811TM1934

TM1934WS2811LB1908 TM1934WS2811GS8208

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

CRI

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

CRI



123

10mm 2835 120LED White Color 8pixels Digital Strip

8mm 2835 120LED White Color 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-283527-024AD-120S-MY3-3X20

S08WXX-283530-024AD-120S-MY3-3X20

S08WXX-283540-024AD-120S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-283527-024AD-120S-MY3-3X08

S10WXX-283530-024AD-120S-MY3-3X08

S10WXX-283540-024AD-120S-MY3-3X08

S10WXX-283560-024AD-120S-MY3-3X08

S08WXX-283560-024AD-120S-MY3-3X20

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

10

12

10

12

10

12

10

12

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

1440

1152

80

80

1530

1224

85

85

1620

1296

90

90

1530

1224

85

85

125

50

120

120

125

50

120

120

125

50

120

120

125

50

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

2835 WHITE COLOR 8 / 10 MM 120LED DIGITAL STRIP

24V
DC

8
Pixel

20
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

125

10

50

8

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

8mm 2835 120LED White Color 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-505027-024AD-120S-MY3-4X20

S08WXX-505030-024AD-120S-MY3-4X20

S08WXX-505040-024AD-120S-MY3-4X20

S08WXX-505060-024AD-120S-MY3-4X20

 24

 24

 24

24

10

10

10

10

120

120

120

120

1152 80

1224 85

1296 90

1224 85

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V
DC

20
Pixel

4
Line

50

8

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel

*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

2835 WHITE COLOR 8MM 144LED DIGITAL STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

8mm 2835 144LED White Color 8pixels Digital Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-505027-024AD-144S-MY3-4X08

S08WXX-505030-024AD-144S-MY3-4X08

S08WXX-505040-024AD-144S-MY3-4X08

S08WXX-505060-024AD-144S-MY3-4X08

 24

 24

 24

24

8.2

8.2

8.2

8.2

144

144

144

144

1920 80

2040 85

2160 90

2040 85

125 120

125 120

125 120

125 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

125

8

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel

*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

8
Pixel

4
Line

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND

Di Do

Di Do
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+24V +24V
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GND GND
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EXTERNAL IC-WHITE EXTERNAL IC-WHITE

FW1935

FW1934A

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

TM1934WS2811UCS1903

TM1934 TM1934WS2811 WS2811FW1934A WS2811

24V

24V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67



TM1934WS2811SM16703P

125

20mm 2835 360LED White Color 20pixels Digital Strip

20mm 2835 120LED White Color 60pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S20WXX-283527-024AD-360T-MY3-3X20

S20WXX-283527-024AD-360T-MY3-3X60

S20WXX-283530-024AD-360T-MY3-3X20

S20WXX-283530-024AD-360T-MY3-3X60

S20WXX-283540-024AD-360T-MY3-3X20

S20WXX-283540-024AD-360T-MY3-3X60

S20WXX-283560-024AD-360T-MY3-3X20

S20WXX-283560-024AD-360T-MY3-3X60

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

25

22

25

22

25

22

25

22

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

360

2000

1760

80

80

2125

1870

85

85

2250

1980

90

90

2125

1870

85

85

50

16.6

120

120

50

16.6

120

120

50

16.6

120

120

50

16.6

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

2835 WHITE COLOR 20 MM 360LED DIGITAL STRIP

24V
DC

20
Pixel

60
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

50

20

16.6

20

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

126

8mm 3527 120LED Cct Color 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S08WXX-3527TW-024AD-120S-MY3-3X30  24 18.7 120 1490 80 50 12080/90CCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

3527 CCT COLOR 8 MM 120LED DIGITAL STRIP

24V
DC

20
Pixel

3
Line

50

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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Di Do Di Do Di Do

Di Do
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EXTERNAL IC-WHITE EXTERNAL IC-CCT

TM1934WS2811WS2811F

TM1934WS2811SM16703P

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

24V 24V
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10mm 5050 60LED Triple White Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED Triple White Color 10pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-50503W-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-50503W-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

 12

 24

12

12

60

60

1152

1152

80

80

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

Triple White

Triple White

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRICCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 TRIPLE WHITE 10 MM 60LED DIGITAL STRIP 

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

10mm 5050 60LED Triple White 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-50503W-012AD-060S-MY3-4X20  12 12 60 960 80 50 12080/90Triple White

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

12V
DC

20
Pixel

4
Line

50

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND
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10

50

10

10

+12V +12V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND
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EXTERNAL IC-TRIPLE WHITE EXTERNAL IC-TRIPLE WHITE

TM1934

TM1934WS2811UCS1903

TM1934WS2811UCS1903

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

CRI



IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

TM1934WS2811WS2811 TM1934WS2811UCS1903
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10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050TC-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-5050TC-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

 12

 24

14.4

14.4

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 RGB 10 MM 60LED DIGITAL STRIP

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

50

10

100

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 60pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050TC-012AD-060S-MY3-4X20

S10WXX-5050TC-024AD-060S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-5050TC-012AD-060S-MY3-4X60

 12

 24

 12

12

12

14

60

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

100

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

12V
DC

24V
DC

12V
DC

50

10

10

100

10

16.7

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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Pixel
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Pixel
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Pixel

4
Line

4
Line

4
Line

+24V +24V

DO DO
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DO DO
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EXTERNAL IC-RGB EXTERNAL IC-RGB

WS2811

TM1934

TM1934WS2811TM1934WS2811WS2811 UCS190310

TM1934WS2811TM1934

LB1908 GS8208

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

24V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67



IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

131

8mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

8mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

8mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-2835TC-012AD-120S-MY3-3X20

S08WXX-2835TC-024AD-120S-MY3-3X10

S08WXX-2835TC-024AD-120S-MY3-3X20

 12

 24

 24

10

11.5

15

120

120

120

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

100

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

2835 RGB COLOR 8/10 MM 120LED DIGITAL STRIP

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

20
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

24V
DC

50

50

8

8

8

100

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

10mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

10mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-2835TC-024AD-120S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-2835TC-012AD-120S-MY3-4X20

S10WXX-2835TC-024AD-120S-MY3-4X20

 24

 24

 24

11

11

22

120

120

120

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

50

50

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

24V
DC

12V
DC

24V
DC

10

50

100

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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Pixel

20
Pixel

20
Pixel

4
Line

4
Line

4
Line

Di Do

+12V +12V

Di Do

+24V +24V

+24V +24V

Di Do

+24V +24V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+12V +12V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

10
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50
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TM1934

FW1903PE WS2811

EXTERNAL IC-RGB EXTERNAL IC-RGB

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

WS2811TM1934

WS2811TM1934

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

FW1903P

FW1903P



IP20 IP65

IP20 IP65

133

20mm 5050 120LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 120LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

20mm 5050 120LED RGB Color 30pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S20WXX-5050TC-012AD-120D-MY3-3X20

S20WXX-5050TC-024AD-120D-MY3-3x10

S20WXX-5050TC-012AD-120D-MY3-3X30

 12

 24

 12

20

16

19

120

120

120

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

50

100

33.3

120

120

120

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

5050 RGB COLOR 20 MM 120LED DIGITAL STRIP

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

30
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

12V
DC

50 50

100

20 20

20

100

20

33.3

20

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

2835 RGB COLOR 20 MM 240LED DIGITAL STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC12V/24V

20mm 2835 240LED RGB Color 20pixels Digital Strip

20mm 2835 240LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S20WXX-5050TC-024AD-240D-MY3-3X20

S20WXX-2835TC-024AD-240D-MY3-3X10

 12

 24

20

20

240

240

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

12V
DC

24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

+12V +12V

DI DO

GND GND

+24V

DI

GND

+24V

DO

GND

+12V +12V

DI DO

GND GND

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND

+24V +24V

GND GND

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+12V +12V

GND GND
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EXTERNAL IC-RGB EXTERNAL IC-RGB

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

UCS2903

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

UCS2903UCS2903

UCS2903UCS2903
SM16703P

UCS2903



IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

135

10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 10pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 20pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050MC-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-5050MC-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

S10WXX-5050MC-024AD-060S-MY3-4X20

 12

 24

 12

18

16

10

60

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

50

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBW COLOR 10 MM 60LED DIGITAL STRIP

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

20
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

4
Line

24V
DC

12V
DC

50

10

10

50

10

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 10pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 12pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050MC-024AD-060S-MY3-4X10

S10WXX-5050MC-024AD-072S-MY3-3X12

 24

 24

10

22

60

72

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

83.3

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

24V
DC

24V
DC

100

10

83.33

10

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

10
Pixel

12
Pixel

4
Line

3
Line

5050 RGBW COLOR 10 MM 72LED DIGITAL STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+12V +12V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND
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+24V +24V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND
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UCS2904B

EXTERNAL IC-RGBW EXTERNAL IC-RGBW

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

UCS2904B

FW1834

FW1834

UCS2904B

UCS2904B

24V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67



IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

137

8mm 5050 84LED RGBW Color 28pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 14pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 84LED RGBW Color 14pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-5050MC-012AD-084S-MY3-3X28

S10WXX-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-3X14

S10WXX-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-4X14

 12

 24

 24

13.8

14

15

84

84

84

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

35.7

71.4

71.4

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBW COLOR 8/10/12 MM 84LED DIGITAL STRIP

12V
DC

28
Pixel

14
Pixel

14
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

4
Line

24V
DC

24V
DC

35.7

8

71.4

10

71.4

10

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

4040 RGBW COLOR 8 MM 120LED DIGITAL STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC12V/24V

8mm 4040 120LED RGBW Color 10pixels Digital Strip

8mm 4040 120LED RGBW Color 10pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08WXX-4040MC-012AD-120S-MY3-3X10

S08WXX-4040MC-024AD-120S-MY3-3X10

 12

 24

7.5

15

120

120

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

100

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

12V
DC

24V
DC

100

100

8

8

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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10
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

+12V +12V

Di Do

+24V +24V

DI DI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DO DO

DI DI

GND GND

+12V +12V

Di Do

+24V +24V

Di Do
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EXTERNAL IC-RGBW EXTERNAL IC-RGBW

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

TM1824P

TM1824P

UCS2904B

WS2814F

WS2814F



139

10mm 5050 60LED RGBWW Color 20pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGBWW Color 10pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050FC-012AD-060S-MY3-3X20

S10WXX-5050FC-024AD-060S-MY3-3X10

 12

 24

22

22

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBCCT

RGBCCT

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBCCT 10 MM 60LED DIGITAL

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

24V
DC

50

100

10
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Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

5050 RGBCCT 12 MM 84LED DIGITAL STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

12mm 5050 84LED RGBWW Color 14pixels Digital Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050FC-024CV-084S-MY3-3X14  24 32 84 N/A N/A 71.4 12080/90RGBCCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

12V
DC

71.4

12

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

14
Pixel

3
Line

+12V +12V

DODI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DODI

GND GND

+24V +24V

DI DI

GND GND
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EXTERNAL IC-RGBCCT EXTERNAL IC-RGBCCT

10

10FW1906

FW190610FW1906

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

EXTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

12V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67



INTERNAL SPI 
LED STRIP
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IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

143

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 60pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 60pixels Digital Strip

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 60pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050TC-005AD-060S-MY3-3X60

S10WXX-5050TC-005AD-060S-MY3-4X60

S10WXX-5050TC-012AD-060S-MY3-3X60

 5

 5

 12

14

7

14

60

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16.6

16.6

16.6

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

IP67

5050 RGB COLOR 10 MM 60LED DIGITAL STRIP

5V
DC

60
Pixel

60
Pixel

60
Pixel

3
Line

4
Line

3
Line

5V
DC

12V
DC

16.66

16.66

16.66

16.66

10

10

10

10

www.bylentech.com

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC5V/24V

10mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 60pixels Digital Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S10WXX-5050TC-012CV-060S-MY3-4X60  12 14 60 N/A N/A 16.66 12080/90RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

12V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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INTERNAL IC-RGB INTERNAL IC-RGBW

SK6812

Ws2813 APA102 SK9822

INTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

INTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

10SK6812 10WS2812

10WS2815E 10SK6813 10GS8208



IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

145

12mm 5050 144LED RGB COLOR 144PIXELS DIGITAL STRIP

10mm 5050 144LED RGB COLOR 144PIXELS DIGITAL STRIP

12mm 5050 144LED RGB COLOR 60PIXELS DIGITAL STRIP

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050TC-005AD-144S-MY3-3X144

S12WXX-2835TC-024AD-060S-MY3-3X144

S12WXX-5050TC-012AD-144S-MY3-4X144

 5

 24

 12

24

25

25

144

144

144

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

6.9

6.9

6.9

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

RGB

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

IP67

5050 RGB COLOR 12MM 144LED DIGITAL STRIP

5V
DC

144
Pixel

144
Pixel

60
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

4
Line

12V
DC

12V
DC

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

12

12

12

12
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Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC5V/12V

12mm 5050 144LED RGB COLOR 144PIXELS DIGITAL STRIP

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050TC-012AD-144S-MY3-4X144  12 25 144 N/A N/A 6.9 12080/90RGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

12V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68
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INTERNAL IC-RGB Internal IC-RGB

++

--

12V ++

--

12V ++

--

12V ++

--

12V ++

--

12V ++

--

12V ++

--

12V

++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V

10SK6812

10SK6812

10WS2813

10SK6813 10SK6809

INTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

INTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP



10mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 60pixels Digital Strip

12mm 5050 144LED RGBW Color 144pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-5050MC-005AD-060S-MY3-3X60

S12WXX-5050MC-005AD-144S-MY3-3X144

 5

 5

11.8

25

60

144

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

16.6

6.9

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBW COLOR DIGITAL STRIP

5V
DC

60
Pixel

144
Pixel

3
Line

3
Line

5V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

3535 RGB COLOR 7 MM 144LED DIGITAL STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC 5V/12V

7mm 3535 144LED RGB Color 144pixels Digital Strip

7mm 3535 144LED RGB Color 144pixels Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S07WXX-3535TC-005AD-144S-MY3-3X144

S07WXX-3535TC-012AD-144S-MY3-3X144

 5

 12

20

14

144

144

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

6.9

6.9

120

120

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

5V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

144
Pixel

3
Line

12V
DC

144
Pixel

3
Line

+12V

Di

+12V

Di

+12V

Di

+12V

Di

+12V

Di

+12V

Di

+12V

Di

+5V

Di

+5V

Di

+5V

Di

+5V

Di

+5V

Di

+5V

Di

+5V

Di

6.9

6.9

7

7

++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V ++

--

5V

GND GND

DI

5V 5V

DO

GND GND

DI

5V 5V

DO

GND GND

DI

5V 5V

DO

GND GND

DI

5V 5V

DO

6.9

12

16.66

10

INTERNAL IC-RGB INTERNAL IC-RGBW

SK6812

10SK681210SK6812

10SK6809

INTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

INTERNAL IC
DIGITAL STRIP

10SK6812

5V

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67
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DMX 512 
LED STRIP LIGHT
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IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V

2835 120LED WHITE COLOR DMX STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

10mm 2835 120LED White Color 4pixels Dmx Strip

10mm 2835 120LED White Color 6pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-283527-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X04

S10WXX-283527-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X06

S10WXX-283530-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X04

S10WXX-283530-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X06

S10WXX-283540-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X04

S10WXX-283540-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X06

S10WXX-283560-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X04

S10WXX-283560-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X06

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

6.5

11

6.5

11

6.5

11

6.5

11

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

552

935

85

85

585

990

90

90

615

1045

95

95

585

990

90

90

250

166

120

120

250

166

120

120

250

166

120

120

250

166

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP67

24V
DC

24V
DC

250

10

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

10mm 2835 120LED White Color 10pixels Dmx Strip

10mm 2835 120LED White Color Dmx 8 Pixels Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-283527-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X10

S10WXX-283527-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X08

S10WXX-283530-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X10

S10WXX-283530-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X08

S10WXX-283540-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X10

S10WXX-283540-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X08

S10WXX-283560-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X10

S10WXX-283560-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X08

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

19

12

19

12

19

12

19

12

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

1632

1020

85

85

1728

1080

90

90

1824

1140

95

95

1728

1080

90

90

100

125

120

120

100

125

120

120

100

125

120

120

100

125

120

120

80/90

80/90

2700

2700

80/90

80/90

3000

3000

80/90

80/90

4000

4000

80/90

80/90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

24V
DC

24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

166

8

100

125

10

10

4
Pixel

6
Pixel

10
Pixel

8
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

5
Line

5
Line

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

DMX-WHITE DMX-WHITE

UCS512H4L

DMX STRIP DMX STRIP

10UCS512H5L

10UCS512H4L

UCS512H4L

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67
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24V

2835 WHITE COLOR 240LED DMX STRIP

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

15mm 2835 240LED White Color 8pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S15WXX-283527-024DMX-240D-MY3-5X08

S15WXX-283530-024DMX-240D-MY3-5X08

S15WXX-283540-024DMX-240D-MY3-5X08

S15WXX-283560-024DMX-240D-MY3-5X08

 24

 24

 24

24

17

17

17

17

240

240

240

240

1445 85

1530 90

1615 95

1530 90

125 120

125 120

125 120

125 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65

24V
DC

125

15

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

8
Pixel

5
Line

10mm 3527 120LED CCT Color 2pixels Dmx Strip

10mm 3527 120LED CCT Color 4pixels Dmx Strip

10mm 3527 120LED CCT Color 10pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-3527TW-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X02

S10WXX-3527TW-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X04

S10WXX-3527TW-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X10

 24

 24

 24

19

10.3

19

120

120

120

1520

850

1520

80

80

80

500

250

100

120

120

120

80/90

80/90

80/90

CCT

CCT

CCT

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

IP67

3527 CCT DUAL COLOR 120LED DMX STRIP

24V
DC

2
Pixel

4
Pixel

10
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

5
Line

24V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

250

100

10

10

500

10
+24V+24V

AA

BB

P
P

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

DMX-WHITE DMX-CCT

UCS512H5L

UCS512H5L

DMX STRIP DMX STRIP

UCS512B4L

UCS512H4L

24V
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IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

UCS512C4 UCS512H4L

12mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 20pixels Dmx Strip

12mm 5050 60LED RGB Color 10pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050TC-012DMX-060S-MY3-5X20

S12WXX-5050TC-024DMX-060S-MY3-5X10

 12

 24

14.4

14.4

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

120

120

N/A

N/A

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66

5050 RGB COLOR 10/12MM 60LED DMX STRIP

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

24V
DC

50

100

12

12

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

10mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 20pixels Dmx Strip

10mm 2835 120LED RGB Color 10pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10WXX-2835TC-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X20

S10WXX-2835TC-024DMX-120S-MY3-5X10

 24

 24

14

21

120

120

N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A 50

100

120

120

N/ARGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

24V
DC

24V
DC

10

100

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

10

50

2835 RGB COLOR 120LED DMX STRIP

+12V +12V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

+24V+24V
AA

B

B

PP

GNDGND

DMX-RGB DMX-RGB

UCS512H5L
UCS512C4 UCS512H4L

DMX STRIP DMX STRIP

UCS512H4L

IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90
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UCS512C4 UCS512H4L

12mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 20pixels Dmx Strip

12mm 5050 60LED RGBW Color 10pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050MC-012DMX-060S-MY3-5X20

S12WXX-5050MC-024DMX-060S-MY3-5X10

 12

 24

18

18

60

60

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

50

100

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBW COLOR 12MM 60LED DMX STRIP

12V
DC

20
Pixel

10
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

24V
DC

50

100

12

12

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

12mm 5050 84LED RGBW Color 12pixels Dmx Strip

12mm 5050 84LED RGBW 14pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050MC-024DMX-084S-MY3-5X12

S12WXX-5050MC-024DMX-084S-MY3-5X14

 24

 24

27.4

27.7

84

84

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

83.3

71.42

120

120

80/90

80/90

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

24V
DC

24V
DC

12

71.42

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

12
Pixel

14
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

12

83.33

5050 RGBW COLOR 12MM 84LED DMX STRIP

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+12V +12V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

DMX RGBW DMX-RGBW

UCS512H4L

DMX STRIP DMX STRIP

UCS512H4L

UCS512C4 UCS512H4L

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra

80/90
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12mm 5050 96LED RGBW Color 4pixels Dmx Strip

12mm 5050 96LED RGBW Color 8pixels Dmx Strip

12mm 5050 96LED RGBW Color 16pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

(o)

S12WXX-5050MC-024DMX-096S-MY3-5X04

S12WXX-5050MC-024DMX-096S-MY3-5X08

S12WXX-5050MC-024DMX-096S-MY3-5X12

 24

 24

 24

10

21

30

96

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

80

N/A

250

125

62.5

120

120

120

N/A

N/A

N/A

RGBW

RGBW

RGBW

Voltage

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

IP67

5050 RGBW COLOR 12MM 96LED DMX STRIP

24V
DC

4
Pixel

8
Pixel

16
Pixel

5
Line

5
Line

5
Line

24V
DC

24V
DC

250

125

62.5

12

12

12

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

DMX RGBW

12mm 5050 60LED RGBWW Color 10pixels Dmx Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12WXX-5050FC-024DMX-060S-MY3-5X10  24 23 60 N/A N/A 100 12080/90RGBWW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

5050 RGBCCT COLOR 12MM 60LED DMX STRIP

24V
DC

10
Pixel

5
Line

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

100

12

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

+24V +24V

Pi Pi

A A

B B

GND GND

DMX-RGBWW

UCS512H5L

UCS512H4L

DMX STRIP DMX STRIP

UCS512C4 UCS512H5L

UCS512G6 HI512D5
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 NEON FLEX
SILICONE EXTRUSION



Side Bend Neon flex
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Side Bend 4*8mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N05W67-221627-024CV-210S-MY3-S0408

N05W67-221630-024CV-210S-MY3-S0408

N05W67-221640-024CV-210S-MY3-S0408

N05W67-221660-024CV-210S-MY3-S0408

 24

 24

 24

24

6

6

6

6

210

210

210

210

240 40

270 45

330 55

270 45

33.33 120

33.33 120

33.33 120

33.33 120

2700

3000

4000

90

90

90

906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S0408

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

DC24V

S0410

33.33

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-S0408-003

2PCN-S0408-004

2PCN-S0408-005

2PCN-S0408-001

2PCN-S0408-001 2PCN-S0408-002 2PCN-S0408-003 2PCN-S0408-004 2PCN-S0408-005

Silicone material, for 4*8mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 4*8mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 4*8mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 10mm length

Aluminum channel for 4*8mm one meter length

2PCN-S0408-002

Side Bend 4*10mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N06W67-2835XX-024CV-160S-MY3-S0410

N06W67-2835XX-024CV-160S-MY3-S0410MC

 24

 24

6

6

160

160

55

41

50 120

12.5 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-S0410-003

2PCN-S0410-004

2PCN-S0410-005

2PCN-S0410-006

2PCN-S0410-001

2PCN-S0410-001 2PCN-S0410-002 2PCN-S0410-003 2PCN-S0410-004 2PCN-S0410-005 2PCN-S0410-006

Silicone material, for 4*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 4*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 4*10mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 10mm length

Aluminum channel for 4*10mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 4*10mm one meter length

2PCN-S0410-002

330

246

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

10

4

8

4

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 4*9mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N06W67-2835XX-024CV-160S-MY3-S0409T

N06W67-2835XX-024CV-160S-MY3-S0409TMC

 24

 24

6

6

160

160

330 55

246 41

50 120

12.5 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S0409T 

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S06012

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-S0409T-003

2PCN-S0409T-004

2PCN-S0409T-001

2PCN-SS0409T-001 2PCN-S0409T-003 2PCN-S0409T-004

Silicone material, for 4*9mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 4*9mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 10mm length

Side Bend 6*12mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S0612

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-S0612MC

N08W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S0612

N08W67-3838TC-024CV-120S-MY3-S0612

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

120

55

41

41

N / A

50 120

16.6 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-S0612-003

2PCN-S0612-004

2PCN-S0612-005

2PCN-S0612-006

2PCN-S0612-007

2PCN-S0612-001

2PCN-S0612-001 2PCN-S0612-002 2PCN-S0612-003 2PCN-S0612-004 2PCN-S0612-005 2PCN-S0612-006

Silicone material, for 6*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 6*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 6*12mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 10mm length

Aluminum channel for 6*12mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 6*12mm one meter length

Silicone material, for 6*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from bottom 

2PCN-S0612-002

660

492

492

N / A

2PCN-S0612-007

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

9

4

7

12

6

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 6*13mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S0613

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-S0613MC

N08W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S0613

N08W67-2835TC-024CV-120S-MY3-S0613

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

120

660 55

492 41

492 41

N / A N / A

50 120

16.6 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S0613

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S0615

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-S0613-003

2PCN-S0613-004

2PCN-S0613-005

2PCN-S0613-001

2PCN-S0410T-001 2PCN-S0410T-003

Silicone material, for 06*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 06*13mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 6*13mm one meter length

Side Bend 6*15mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S0615

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-S0615MC

N08W67-2835TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S0615

N08W67-2835TC-024CV-120S-MY3-S0615

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

120

55

41

41

N / A

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

2PCN-S0408-004 2PCN-S0410-005

660

492

492

N / A

Item# Description

2PCN-S0613-003

2PCN-S0613-004

2PCN-S0613-005

2PCN-S0613-001

2PCN-S0410T-001 2PCN-S0410T-003

Silicone material, for 06*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 06*13mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 6*13mm one meter length

2PCN-S0408-004 2PCN-S0410-005

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

13

6

15

6

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 7*14mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N06W67-2835XX-024CV-160S-MY3-S0714

N06W67-2835XX-024CV-160S-MY3-S0714MC

 24

 24

6

6

160

160

55

41

50 120

12.5 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S0714

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S0816

50

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S0714-003

2PCN-S0714-004

2PCN-S0714-005

2PCN-S0714-006

2PCN-S0714-001

2PCN-S0714-001 2PCN-S0714-003

Silicone material, for 7*14mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 7*14mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 7*14mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 7*14mm one meter length

Side Bend 8*16mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

2PCN-S0714-004 2PCN-S0714-005

Item#

2PCN-S0816-003

2PCN-S0816-004

2PCN-S0816-005

2PCN-S0816-006

2PCN-S0816-001

2PCN-S0816-001 2PCN-S0816-003

Silicone material, for 8*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 8*16mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 8*16mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 8*16mm one meter length

2PCN-S0816-004 2PCN-S0816-005

330

246

2PCN-S0816-0062PCN-S0410-006

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S0816

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S0816MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S0816

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S0816

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

16

12

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-S0816 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

14

7

16

8

Description Description

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 10*10mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S1010

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S1010T

50

Side Bend 10*10mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-S1010T-003

2PCN-S1010T-004

2PCN-S1010T-005

2PCN-S1010T-001

2PCN-S1010T-001 2PCN-S1010T-002 2PCN-S1010T-003 2PCN-S1010T-004 2PCN-S1010T-005

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 10mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

2PCN-S1010T-002

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-1010-003

2PCN-1010-004

2PCN-1010-005

2PCN-1010-006

2PCN-1010-001

2PCN-1010-002

2PCN-1010-001 2PCN-1010-003 2PCN-1010-003

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

2PCN-1010-004 2PCN-1010-005 2PCN-1010-006

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-S1010

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-S1010MC

 24

 24

6

6

330 55

246 41

50 120

12.5 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

160

160

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-S1010T

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-S1010TMC

 24

 24

6

6

330 55

246 41

50 120

12.5 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

160

160

10

10

15

10

10

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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S1015

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S1212

50

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1015-003

2PCN-S1015-001

2PCN-S1015-001 2PCN-S1015-003

Silicone material, for 10*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*15mm end cap without hole 

Side Bend 12*12mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-1212-003

2PCN-1212-004

2PCN-1212-005

2PCN-1212-006

2PCN-1212-001

2PCN-1212-001 2PCN-1212-002 2PCN-1212-003 2PCN-1212-004 2PCN-1212-005 2PCN-1212-006

Silicone material, for 12*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 12*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 12*12mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 12*12mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 12*12mm one meter length

2PCN-1212-002

Side Bend 10*15mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1015

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-S1015MC

N08W67-2835TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1015

N08W67-2835TC-024CV-140S-MY3-S1015

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

140

660 55

540 45

492 41

N / A N / A

50 120

16.6 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1212

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-S1212MC

N08W67-2835TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1212

N08W67-2835TC-024CV-140S-MY3-S1212

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

140

660 55

540 45

492 41

N / A N / A

50 120

16.6 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

15

9.5
12

12

Description Description

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 12*18mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S1218

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S1020

50

Side Bend 10*20mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1218-003

2PCN-S1218-004

2PCN-S1218-005

2PCN-S1218-006

2PCN-S1218-001

2PCN-S1218-002

2PCN-S1218-001 2PCN-S1218-003 2PCN-S1218-003

Silicone material, for 12*18mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 12*18mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 12*18mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 12*18mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 12*18mm one meter length

2PCN-S1218-004 2PCN-S1218-005 2PCN-S1218-006

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1020-003

2PCN-S1020-004

2PCN-S1020-005

2PCN-S1020-006

2PCN-S1020-001

2PCN-S1020-001 2PCN-S1020-002 2PCN-S1020-003 2PCN-S1020-004 2PCN-S1020-005 2PCN-S1020-006

Silicone material, for 10*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 10*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*20mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*20mm one meter length

2PCN-S1020-002

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1020

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1020MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1020

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1020

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

16

12

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-S1020 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1218

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1218MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1218

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1218

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

16

12

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-S1218 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

12

18

10

20

Description Description

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 10*23mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S1022

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S1018

50

Side Bend 10*18mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1023-002A

2PCN-S1023-003

2PCN-S1023-004

2PCN-S1023-005

2PCN-S1023-006

2PCN-S1023-001

2PCN-S1023-002

2PCN-S1023-001 2PCN-S1023-003 2PCN-S1023-0032PCN-S1023-002A

Silicone material, for 10*22mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*22mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 10*22mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 10*22mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*22mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*22mm one meter length

2PCN-S1023-004 2PCN-S1023-005 2PCN-S1023-006

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1018-003

2PCN-S1018-004

2PCN-S1018-005

2PCN-S1018-006

2PCN-S1018-001

2PCN-S1018-001 2PCN-S1018-002 2PCN-S1018-003 2PCN-S1018-004 2PCN-S1018-005 2PCN-S1018-006

Silicone material, for 10*18mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*18mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 10*18mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*18mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*18mm one meter length

2PCN-S1018-002

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

23mm

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1023

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1023MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1023

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1023

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-4040FC-024AD-126S-MY3-S1023 24 15 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1018

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1018MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1018

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1018

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

16

12

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-S1018 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

10

23

10

18

Description Description

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Description

Side Bend 12*20mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S1220 

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S1225

50

Side Bend 12*25mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1220-003

2PCN-S1220-004

2PCN-S1220-005

2PCN-S1220-006

2PCN-S1220-001

2PCN-S1220-002

2PCN-S1220-001 2PCN-S1220-003 2PCN-S1220-003

Silicone material, for 12*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 12*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 12*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 12*20mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 12*20mm one meter length

2PCN-S1220-004 2PCN-S1220-005 2PCN-S1220-006

Optional Accessories

Item#

2PCN-S1225-002A

2PCN-S1225-003

2PCN-S1225-004

2PCN-S1225-005

2PCN-S1225-006

2PCN-S1225-001

2PCN-S1225-002

2PCN-S1225-001 2PCN-S1225-003 2PCN-S1225-0032PCN-S1225-002A

Silicone material, for 12*25mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 12*25mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 12*25mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 12*25mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 12*25mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 12*25mm one meter length

2PCN-S1225-004 2PCN-S1225-005 2PCN-S1225-006

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1220

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1220MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1220

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1220

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-S1220 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S1220

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-S1220

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1225

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1225MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1225

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1225

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

656

N / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S1225 24 15 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

12

20

12

15.5

25

Description

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 15*15mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S1515

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

S1616

50

Side Bend 16*16mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-1515-003

2PCN-1515-004

2PCN-1515-005

2PCN-1515-001

2PCN-1515-002

2PCN-1515-001 2PCN-1515-003 2PCN-1515-003

Silicone material, for 15*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 15*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 15*15mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 15*15mm one meter length

2PCN-1515-004 2PCN-1515-005

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-1616-003

2PCN-1616-004

2PCN-1616-005

2PCN-1616-006

2PCN-1616-001

2PCN-1616-001 2PCN-1616-002 2PCN-1616-003 2PCN-1616-004 2PCN-1616-005 2PCN-1616-006

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

2PCN-1616-002

SIDE BEND SIDE BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1515

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1515MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1515

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1515

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

656

N / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S1515 24 15 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S1616

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S1616MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S1616

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S1616

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-S1616 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S1616

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-S1616

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

15

15

16

16

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Side Bend 20*20mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

S2020

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Description

2PCN-2020-003

2PCN-2020-004

2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-001

2PCN-2020-002

2PCN-2020-001 2PCN-2020-003 2PCN-2020-003

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-004 2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-006 Flexible Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-006

SIDE BEND

IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-S2020

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-S2020MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-S2020

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-S2020

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-S2020 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-S2020

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-S2020

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

20

20

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Top bend Neon flex

184
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T1010

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 10*10mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1010-003

2PCN-1010-004

2PCN-1010-005

2PCN-1010-006

2PCN-1010-001

2PCN-1010-002

2PCN-1010-001 2PCN-1010-003 2PCN-1010-003

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

2PCN-1010-004 2PCN-1010-005 2PCN-1010-006

T1010T

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1010-003

2PCN-1010-004

2PCN-1010-005

2PCN-1010-006

2PCN-1010-001

2PCN-1010-002

2PCN-1010-001 2PCN-1010-003 2PCN-1010-003

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

2PCN-1010-004 2PCN-1010-005 2PCN-1010-006

Top Bend 10*10mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

TOP BEND TOP BEND

IP67IP67

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1010

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-T1010MC

N08W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1010

N08W67-2835TC-024CV-120S-MY3-T1010

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

120

660 55

492 41

492 41

N / A N / A

50 120

16.6 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1010U

N08W67-2835XX-024CV-120S-MY3-T1010UMC

N08W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1010U

N08W67-2835TC-024CV-120S-MY3-T1010U

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

120

240

120

660 55

492 41

492 41

N / A N / A

50 120

16.6 120

50 120

50 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

10

10

10

10

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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T1212

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 12*12mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

T1313

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1313-003

2PCN-1313-004

2PCN-1313-005

2PCN-1313-006

2PCN-1313-001

2PCN-1313-002

2PCN-1313-001 2PCN-1313-003 2PCN-1313-003

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 13*13mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 13*13mm one meter length

2PCN-1313-004 2PCN-1313-005 2PCN-1313-006

Top Bend 13*13mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1212-003

2PCN-1212-004

2PCN-1212-005

2PCN-1212-006

2PCN-1212-001

2PCN-1212-001 2PCN-1212-002 2PCN-1212-003 2PCN-1212-004 2PCN-1212-005 2PCN-1212-006

Silicone material, for12*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for12*12mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 12*12mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 12*12mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 12*12mm one meter length

2PCN-1212-002

TOP BEND TOP BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1212

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T1212MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1212

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T1023

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

12

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

492

N / A

N10W67-4040FC-024AD-126S-MY3-T1023 24 16.8 84 N / A 71.4 120N / ARGBW SPIN / A

N10W67-2835XX-230CC-120S-MY3-T1023 230 15 120 75 100 12080/90WHITE1125

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1313

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T1313MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1313

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T1313

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

16

12

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-T1313 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

12

12

13

13

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

T1313T

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 13*13mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

T1515

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 15*15mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1313-003

2PCN-1313-004

2PCN-1313-005

2PCN-1313-006

2PCN-1313-001

2PCN-1313-002

2PCN-1313-001 2PCN-1313-003 2PCN-1313-003

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 13*13mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 13*13mm one meter length

2PCN-1313-004 2PCN-1313-005 2PCN-1313-006

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1515-003

2PCN-1515-004

2PCN-1515-005

2PCN-1515-001

2PCN-1515-002

2PCN-1515-001 2PCN-1515-003 2PCN-1515-003

Silicone material, for 15*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 15*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 15*15mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 15*15mm one meter length

2PCN-1515-004 2PCN-1515-005

15mm

15mm

TOP BEND TOP BEND

IP67IP67

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1313T

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T1313TMC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1313T

N10W67-3838TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T1313T

 24

 24

 24

24

12

14

16

12

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-4040FC-024CV-126S-MY3-T1313T 24 12 126 N / A 55.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1515

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T1515MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1515

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T1515

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-T1515 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-T1515

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-T1515

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

13

13

15

15

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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T1616

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 16*16mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1616-003

2PCN-1616-004

2PCN-1616-005

2PCN-1616-006

2PCN-1616-001

2PCN-1616-001 2PCN-1616-002 2PCN-1616-003 2PCN-1616-004 2PCN-1616-005 2PCN-1616-006

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

2PCN-1616-002

T2014

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 20*14mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-T2014-003

2PCN-T2014-004

2PCN-T2014-005

2PCN-T2014-001

2PCN-T2014-002

2PCN-T2014-001 2PCN-T2014-003 2PCN-T2014-003

Silicone material, for 20*14mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 20*14mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 20*14mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 20*14mm one meter length

2PCN-T2014-004 2PCN-T2014-005

2PCN-T2014-006 Flexible Aluminum channel for 20*14mm one meter length

2PCN-T2014-006

TOP BEND TOP BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T1616

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T1616MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T1616

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T1616

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-T1616 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-T1616

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-T1616

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

N10W67-2835XX-230CC-120S-MY3-T1616  24 15 120 75 100 12080/90WHITE1125

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T2014

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T2014MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T2014

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T2014

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-T2014 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-T2014

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-120DMX-MY3-T2014

 24

24

15

18

84

120

N / A

41

71.4 120

100 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / AWHITE DMX

N / A

738

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-T2014 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBW DMXN / A

16

16

20

14

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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T2020

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 20*20mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

T2727

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend 27*27mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N15W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-T1515

N15W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-T1515

N15W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-T1515

N15W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-T1515

 24

 24

 24

24

40

45

55

45

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

14

14

14

14

140

140

140

140

560

630

770

630

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-2020-003

2PCN-2020-004

2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-001

2PCN-2020-002

2PCN-2020-001 2PCN-2020-003 2PCN-2020-003

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-004 2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-006 Flexible Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-006

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

TOP BEND TOP BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-T2020

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-T2020MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-T2020

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-T2020

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-T2020 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-T2020

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-T2020

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

20

20

27

27

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 
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T3020

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

25

Top Bend 30*20mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N15W67-283527-024CV-240S-MY3-T3020

N15W67-283527-024CV-240S-MY3-T3020

N15W67-283527-024CV-240S-MY3-T3020

N15W67-283527-024CV-240S-MY3-T3020

 24

 24

 24

24

40

45

55

45

25 120

25 120

25 120

25 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

D1615

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Top Bend D16*15mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

20

20

20

20

800

900

1100

900

240

240

240

240

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-T3020-003

2PCN-T3020-004

2PCN-T3020-005

2PCN-T3020-006

2PCN-T3020-001

2PCN-T3020-001 2PCN-T3020-003

Silicone material, for 30*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 30*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 30*20mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 30*20mm one meter length

2PCN-T3020-004 2PCN-T3020-005 2PCN-T3020-006

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-D1615-003

2PCN-D1615-004

2PCN-D1615-005

2PCN-D1615-001

2PCN-D1615-002

2PCN-D1615-002A

2PCN-D1615-001 2PCN-D1615-002 2PCN-D1615-002A

Silicone material, for 16*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 16*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 16*15mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 16*15mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 16*15mm one meter length

2PCN-D1615-003 2PCN-D1615-004 2PCN-D1615-005

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

TOP BEND TOP BEND

IP67IP67

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-140S-MY3-D1615

N10W67-2835XX-024CV-168S-MY3-D1615MC

N10W67-2216TW-024CV-240S-MY3-D1615

N10W67-2835TC-024CV-168S-MY3-D1615

 24

 24

 24

24

14

14

16

16

140

168

240

168

55

45

41

N / A

50 120

11.9 120

50 120

35.7 120

80/90WHITE

80/90WHITE

90CCT

N / ARGB

660

620

574

N / A

N10W67-5050FC-024CV-096S-MY3-D1615 24 20 96 N / A 62.5 120N / ARGBWN / A

N10W67-5050MC-024AD-084S-MY3-D1615

N10W67-5050MC-024CV-096DMX-MY3-D1615

 24

24

15

20

84

96

N / A

N / A

71.4 120

62.5 120

N / ARGBW SPI

N / ARGBW DMX

N / A

N / A

N10W67-2835XX-230CC-120S-MY3-D1615  24 15 120 75 100 12080/90WHITE1125

30

20

14.8

15

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

196

www.bylentech.com

197

www.bylentech.com



3D Bend Neon flex
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3D1010 

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

25

3D Bend 10*10mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N04W67-283527-024CV-280S-MY3-T1010

N04W67-283527-024CV-280S-MY3-T1010

N04W67-283527-024CV-280S-MY3-T1010

N04W67-283527-024CV-280S-MY3-T1010

 24

 24

 24

24

280

280

280

280

40

45

55

45

25 120

25 120

25 120

25 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1010-003

2PCN-1010-004

2PCN-1010-005

2PCN-1010-006

2PCN-1010-001

2PCN-1010-002

2PCN-1010-001 2PCN-1010-003 2PCN-1010-003

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 10*10mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 10*10mm one meter length

2PCN-1010-004 2PCN-1010-005 2PCN-1010-006

3D1313

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1313-003

2PCN-1313-004

2PCN-1313-005

2PCN-1313-006

2PCN-1313-001

2PCN-1313-002

2PCN-1313-001 2PCN-1313-003 2PCN-1313-003

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 13*13mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 13*13mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 13*13mm one meter length

2PCN-1313-004 2PCN-1313-005 2PCN-1313-006

3D Bend 13*13mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-T1313

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-T1313

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-T1313

N06W67-283527-024CV-160S-MY3-T1313

 24

 24

 24

24

40

45

55

45

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

6

6

6

6

240

270

330

270

6

6

6

6

160

160

160

160

240

270

330

270

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

3D BEND 3D BEND

IP67IP67

10

10

13

13

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Mold End cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Side

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Mold End cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Side
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3D1616

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

3D Bend 16*16mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D1616

N08W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D1616

N08W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D1616

N08W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D1616

 24

 24

 24

24

12

12

12

12

140

140

140

140

480 40

540 45

660 55

540 45

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-1616-003

2PCN-1616-004

2PCN-1616-005

2PCN-1616-006

2PCN-1616-001

2PCN-1616-001 2PCN-1616-002 2PCN-1616-003 2PCN-1616-004 2PCN-1616-005 2PCN-1616-006

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side 

Silicone material, for 16*16mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

Flexible Aluminum channel for 16*16mm one meter length

2PCN-1616-002

3D2020

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

120° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

50

3D Bend 20*20mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N12W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D2020

N12W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D2020

N12W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D2020

N12W67-283527-024CV-140S-MY3-3D2020

 24

 24

 24

24

40

45

55

45

50 120

50 120

50 120

50 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

14

14

14

14

140

140

140

140

560

630

770

630

Optional Accessories

Item# Discription

2PCN-2020-003

2PCN-2020-004

2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-001

2PCN-2020-002

2PCN-2020-001 2PCN-2020-003 2PCN-2020-003

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out in strange  

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap with hole for wire, come out from side

Silicone material, for 20*20mm end cap without hole 

Aluminum clips, 2mm lenght

Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-004 2PCN-2020-005

2PCN-2020-006 Flexible Aluminum channel for 20*20mm one meter length

2PCN-2020-006

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

3D BEND 3D BEND

IP67IP67

16

16

16

16
20

20

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Mold End cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Side

Mold End cap
Side

Mold End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Straight 

Silicone End Cap
Bo�om

Mold End cap
Side

Silicone End Cap
Side
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360 Illumination Neon flex



D18

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

360° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

360 Illumination D18 mm Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N06W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D18

N06W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D18

N06W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D18

N06W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D18

 24

 24

 24

24

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

120

120

120

120

480 40

540 45

660 55

540 45

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

Optional Mounting

2PCN-D18-001

Vertical Pending Surface mounting at one end Surface mounting at Both ends Surface mounting for shapes Round combination pending

2PCN-D18-002 2PCN-D18-003 2PCN-D18-006

D23

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

360° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

360 Illumination D23 Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D23

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D23

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D23

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D23

 24

 24

 24

24

40

45

55

45

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

14

14

14

14

120

120

120

120

560

630

770

630

Optional Mounting

2PCN-D23-001

Vertical Pending Surface mounting at one end Surface mounting at Both ends Surface mounting for shapes Round combination pending

2PCN-D23-002 2PCN-D23-003 2PCN-D23-004 2PCN-D23-0052PCN-D18-001

Vertical Pending Surface mounting at one end Surface mounting at Both ends Surface mounting for shapes Round combination pending

2PCN-D18-002 2PCN-D18-003 2PCN-D18-004 2PCN-D18-005

2PCN-D23-001A

Horizontal Pending Horizontal Peinding for shapes

2PCN-D23-002B

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

360 Illumination 360 Illumination

IP65IP65
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D25

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

360° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

360 Illumination D25 Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D25

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D25

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D25

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D25

 24

 24

 24

24

14.4

14.4

14.4

14.4

120

120

120

120

480 40

540 45

660 55

540 45

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

D40

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

360° BIN1Ra
80/90DC24V

360 Illumination D40 Neon flex 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D40

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D40

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D40

N08W67-283527-024CV-120D-MY3-D40

 24

 24

 24

24

40

45

55

45

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

Not cuttable 120

80/902700

80/903000

80/904000

80/906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

24V
DC

14

14

14

14

120

120

120

120

560

630

770

630

Optional Mounting

2PCN-D40-001

Vertical Pending Surface mounting at one end

2PCN-D40-002 2PCN-D40-001A

Horizontal Pending

Optional Mounting

2PCN-D25-001

Vertical Pending Surface mounting at one end Surface mounting at Both ends Surface mounting for shapes Round combination pending

2PCN-D25-002 2PCN-D25-003 2PCN-D25-004 2PCN-D23-005

2PCN-D25-001A

Horizontal Pending Horizontal Peinding for shapes

2PCN-D25-002B

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

*The neon flex will come with 5 meters /reel
*Customiza�on will be accepted, like voltage, power, and color.

360 Illumination 360 Illumination

IP65IP65
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What is COB ？
COB is the abbreviation of the Chip On Board. 

It means to directly pack the chip on the circuit 

board. It is a kind of LED integrated package 

technology

PCB Board

Packaging Adhesive

LED Chip

Gold wire

COB Package

What is COB LED Strip Light ?

The COB led strip is a high-density led lighting 

strip made by COB encapsulation, which can 

reduce the thermal resistance of the high-density 

strip circuit system, greatly improves the life of 

the LED, and the light flux density is high, the 

glare is small, and the light is uniform and there 

is no dark area.

Uniform lighting output, No Any dot 

Why use COB strip light ?

C
O

B
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E
D

 S
trip
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8mm 320 Chip/M Single Color COB Strip

8mm 320 Chip/M Single Color COB Strip 

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08W20-FCOB27-012CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB27-024CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB30-012CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB30-024CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB40-012CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB40-024CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB60-012CV-320S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB60-024CV-320S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

320

720

720

90

90

740

740

95

95

800

800

100

100

740

740

95

95

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

8 MM - 320 CHIPs/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

25

50

8

8

+24V +24V

- -

+12V +12V

- -

Single color COB Strip light

SINGLE COLOR
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8mm 528 Chip/m Single Color COB Strip

10mm 528Chip/M Single Color COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08W20-FCOB27-024CV-528S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB27-024CV-528S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB30-024CV-528S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB30-024CV-528S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB40-024CV-528S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB40-024CV-528S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB60-024CV-528S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB60-024CV-528S-MY3

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

10

15

10

15

10

15

10

15

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

900

1450

90

90

950

1475

95

95

1000

1500

100

100

950

1475

95

95

45.45

45.45

180

180

45.45

45.45

180

180

45.45

45.45

180

180

45.45

45.45

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

8 / 10 MM - 528 Chips/M

24V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

45.45

45.45

8

10

+24V +24V

- -

+24V +24V

- -

8mm 480 Chip/M Single Color COB Strip

8mm 480 Chip/M Single Color COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB27-024CV-320S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB30-024CV-320S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB40-024CV-320S-MY3

S10W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3

S08W20-FCOB60-024CV-320S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

900

900

90

90

950

950

95

95

1000

1000

100

100

950

950

95

95

25

50

180

120

25

50

180

120

25

50

180

120

25

50

180

120

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

12V
DC

24V
DC

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
80/90DC12V/24V

25

50

8

8

+24V +24V

- -

+12V +12V

- -

8 MM - 480 Chips/M

SINGLE COLOR SINGLE COLOR
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Tunable CCT COB Strip light

10mm 608 Chip/M CCT Color COB Strip

10mm 608Chip/M CCT Color COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOBTW-012CV-608S-MY3

S10W20-FCOBTW-024CV-608S-MY3

 12

 24

16

16

608

608

1880

1880

90

90

13.15

26.31

180

180

90

90

CCT

CCT

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

10 MM - 608 CCT Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

13.15

26.31

10

10

+12V

CW
WW

+24V +24V

CW CW
WW WW

TUNABLE CCT
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24V

10mm 640 Chip/m CCT Color COB Strip8mm 512 Chip/M CCT Color COB Strip

Model NumberModel Number
(dc v)(dc v) (w)(w) (pcs)(pcs) (lm/m)(lm/m) (lm/W)(lm/W) (K)(K) (mm)(mm) (o)(o)

S10W20-FCOBTW-024CV-640S-MY3S08W20-FCOBTW-024CV-512S-MY3  24 24 2216 640512 18801500 9090 5050 180180 9090 CCTCCT

VoltageVoltage PowerPower Lumens Lumens EfficacyEfficacy LED QtyLED Qty Cutting unitCutting unit Bean AngleBean Angle CRICRI CCT&ColorCCT&Color

IP20IP20 IP65IP65 IP66IP66 IP67IP67

10 MM - 640 CCT Chips/M8 MM - 512 CCT Chips/M

24V
DC

24V
DC

DimableDimable

3Y
Warranty

3Y
Warranty

180°180° BIN1BIN1 RaRa
9090

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

5032.15

10
8

+24V

CW
WW

+24V +24V

CW CW
WW WW

TUNABLE CCT TUNABLE CCT

24V
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RGB COB Strip light

10mm 450 Chip/m RGB Color COB Strip

10mm 480Chip/M RGB Color COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOBTC-012CV-450S-MY3

S10W20-FCOBTC-024CV-480S-MY3

 12

 24

15

15

450

480

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20

50

180

180

N/A

N/A

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

10 MM - 450/480 RGB Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

20

50

10

10

R R

+24V +24V

G G

B

R R

+24V +24V

G G

B B

B

RGB STRIP
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10mm 810 Chip/M RGB Color COB Strip

10mm 840Chip/M RGB Color COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOBTC-012CV-810S-MY3

S10W20-FCOBTC-024CV-840S-MY3

 12

 24

15

15

810

840

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

11.5

25

180

180

N/A

N/A

RGB

RGB

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

11.5

25

10

10

R R

+24V +24V

G G

B B

R R

+24V +24V

G G

B B

10 MM - 810 / 840 Chips/M RGB

RGB STRIP
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RGBW COB Strip light

12mm 896 Chip/m RGBW Color COB Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12W20-FCOBMC-024CV-896S-MY3  24 16 896 N/A N/A 62.5 180N/ARGBW

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

12 MM - 896 RGBW Chips/M

12V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

62.5

10

B B

+24V +24V

R R
G G

W W

RGBW STRIP
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RGBCCT COB Strip light

12mm 840 Chip/m RGBCCT COB Strip Light 

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S12W20-FCOBFC-024CV-840S-MY3  24 25 840 N/A N/A 41.6 180N/ARGBCCT

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

12 MM - 840 RGBCCT Chips/M

12V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

12

B B

+24V +24V

R R
G G

C C
W W

41.6

RGBCCT STRIP
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3mm 480 Chip/M White Color Narrow PCB COB Strip

8mm 480 Chip/M White Color Narrow PCB COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S03W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB27-024CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB30-024CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB40-024CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3

S03W20-FCOB60-024CV-480S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

450

450

90

90

470

470

95

95

500

500

100

100

470

470

95

95

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

3 MM - 480 Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

25

50

3

3

Narrow PCB COB Strip light

NARROW STRIP
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5mm 480 Chip/M White Color Narrow PCB COB Strip light 

5mm 480 Chip/M White Color Narrow PCB COB Strip light 

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S05W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB27-024CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB30-024CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB40-024CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3

S05W20-FCOB60-024CV-480S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

630

630

90

90

665

665

95

95

700

700

100

100

665

665

95

95

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

5 MM - 480 Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

25

50

5

5

4mm 480 Chip/M White Color Narrow PCB COB Strip

4mm 480 Chip/M White Color Narrow PCB  COB Strip light 

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S04W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB27-024CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB30-024CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB40-024CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3

S04W20-FCOB60-024CV-480S-MY3

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

540

540

90

90

570

570

95

95

600

600

100

100

570

570

95

95

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

4 MM - 480 Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

25

50

4

4

NARROW STRIPNARROW STRIP
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4mm 480 Chip/M White Color Mini Cut COB Strip

8mm 480 Chip/M White Color COB Mini Cut Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S04W20-FCOB27-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB27-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S04W20-FCOB30-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB30-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S04W20-FCOB40-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB40-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S04W20-FCOB60-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB60-005CV-480S-MY3-MC

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

450

450

90

90

470

470

95

95

500

500

100

100

470

470

95

95

12.5

50

180

180

12.5

50

180

180

12.5

50

180

180

12.5

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

5V - 4 / 8 MM - 480 Chips/M

5V
DC

5V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

12.5

10.4

4

8

Mini Cut COB Strip light

+5V +5V

- -

+5V +5V

- -

MINI CUT

5V
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8mm 480 Chip/M White Color Mini Cut COB Strip

8mm 480 Chip/M White Color Mini Cut COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB27-024CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB30-024CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB40-024CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB60-024CV-480S-MY3-MC

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

810

810

90

90

855

855

95

95

900

900

100

100

855

855

95

95

8.33

8.33

180

180

8.33

8.33

180

180

8.33

8.33

180

180

8.33

8.33

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

8 MM - 512 Chips/M8 MM - 480 Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

8.33

8.33

8

8

+24

-

+24

-

+12

-

+12

-

8mm 512 Chip/M White Color Mini Cut COB Strip

8mm 512 Chip/M White Color Mini Cut COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08W20-FCOB27-012CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB27-024CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB30-012CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB30-024CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB40-012CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB40-024CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB60-012CV-512S-MY3-MC

S08W20-FCOB60-024CV-512S-MY3-MC

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

512

512

512

512

512

512

512

512

810

810

90

90

855

855

95

95

900

900

100

100

855

855

95

95

7.8

15.62

180

180

7.8

15.62

180

180

7.8

15.62

180

180

7.8

15.62

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

7.8

15.62

8

8

+24 +24

- -

+12 +12

- -

MINI CUT MINI CUT
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10mm 720 Chip/M RGB Color COB Digital Strip

10mm 720 Chip/M RGB Color COB Digital Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOBTC-012AD-720S-MY3-WS2811

S10W20-FCOBTC-024AD-720S-MY3-WS2811

 12

 24

23

23

720

720

N/A

N/A

90

90

50

50

180

180

90

N/A

RGBIC

RGBIC

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

Ip67

IP67

10 MM 720 Chips/M RGB DIGITAL

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

50

10

Digital COB Strip light

12V
DC

24V
DC

+12V +12V

DI DO
GND GND

50

10
+24V +24V

DI DO
GND GND

DIGITAL STRIP
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+12V +12V

DI DO
GND GND

+24V +24V

DI DO
GND GND

+24V +24V

DI DO
GND GND

12mm 720 Chip/RGB Color Digital COB Strip

12mm 720 Chip/M RGB Color Digital COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12W20-FCOBTC-012AD-720S-MY3-WS2811

S12W20-FCOBTC-024AD-720S-MY3-WS2811

 12

 24

23

23

720

720

N/A

N/A

90

90

50

50

180

180

90

N/A

RGBIC

RGBIC

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

50 71.4

12 12

12

12V
DC

24V
DC

12 MM - 720 Chips/M RGB DIGITAL

+24V +24V

DI DO
GND GND

50 31.25

12

12mm 784 Chip/M RGBW Color Digital COB Strip

12mm 840 Chip/M RGBW COB Digital  Strip light 

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12W20-FCOBMC-024AD-784S-MY3-WS2814

S12W20-FCOBTC-024AD-840S-MY3-WS2814

 24

 24

21

48

784

840

N/A

N/A

90

90

71.43

31.25

180

180

90

N/A

RGBWIC

RGBWIC

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP68

IP68

12 MM RGBW DIGHTAL

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

24V
DC

24V
DC

DIGITAL STRIPDIGITAL STRIP

24V
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8mm 480 Chip/M White Color High Efficacy COB Strip

8mm 480 Chip/M White Color High Efficacy COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S08W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB27-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB30-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB40-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S08W20-FCOB60-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

1080

1080

120

120

1170

1170

130

130

1260

1260

140

140

1170

1170

130

130

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

8 MM - 480 Chips/M

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

HIGH EFFICACY COB Strip light

25

50

8

8

+24V +24V

- -

+12V +12V

- -

140
lm/w

140
lm/w

HIGH EFFICACY
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10mm 480 Chip/M White Color High Efficacy COB Strip

10mm 480 Chip/M White Color High Efficacy COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOB27-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB27-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB30-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB30-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB40-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB40-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB60-012CV-480S-MY3-HF

S10W20-FCOB60-024CV-480S-MY3-HF

 12

 24

 12

 24

 12

 24

12

24

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

1440

1440

120

120

1560

1560

130

130

1680

1680

140

140

1560

1560

130

130

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

25

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

12V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

DC12V/24V

25

50

10

10

10 MM - 480 Chips/M 

+24V +24V

- -

+12V +12V

- -

140
lm/w

140
lm/w

HIGH EFFICACY
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10mm 480 Chip/M White Color 10M Long Run COB Strip

10mm 480 Chip/M White Color 15M Long Run COB Strip 

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOB27-024CC-480S-MY3-L10

S10W20-FCOB27-024CC-480S-MY3-L15

S10W20-FCOB30-024CC-480S-MY3-L10

S10W20-FCOB30-024CC-480S-MY3-L15

S10W20-FCOB40-024CC-480S-MY3-L10

S10W20-FCOB40-024CC-480S-MY3-L15

S10W20-FCOB60-024CC-480S-MY3-L10

S10W20-FCOB60-024CC-480S-MY3-L15

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

800

800

80

80

850

850

85

85

900

900

90

90

850

850

85

85

50

50

180

180

50

50

180

180

50

50

180

180

50

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

10 MM - 480Chips/M 

24V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

LONG RUN COB Strip light

+24V +24V

- -

50

10

+24V +24V

- -

50

10
10 m
/reel

15 m
/reel

LONG RUN

24V

242
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10mm 480 Chip/M White Color 48V 30M Long Run COB Strip

10mm 480 Chip/M White Color 20M Long Run COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S10W20-FCOB27-048CV-480S-MY3-L30

S10W20-FCOB27-024CC-480S-MY3-L20

S10W20-FCOB30-048CV-480S-MY3-L30

S10W20-FCOB30-024CC-480S-MY3-L20

S10W20-FCOB40-048CV-480S-MY3-L30

S10W20-FCOB40-024CC-480S-MY3-L20

S10W20-FCOB60-048CV-480S-MY3-L30

S10W20-FCOB60-024CC-480S-MY3-L20

 48

 24

 48

 24

 48

 24

48

24

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

480

800

800

80

80

850

850

85

85

900

900

90

90

850

850

85

85

50

50

180

180

50

50

180

180

50

50

180

180

50

50

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

48V 10 MM - 480Chips/M 

48V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+24V +24V

- -

50

10

+48V +48V

- -

50

10

10 MM - 480 Chips/M 

20 m
/reel

30 m
/reel

LONG RUNLONG RUN

48V

244
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12mm 600 Chip/M White Color Multiple Rows COB Strip

12mm 900 Chip/M White Color Multiple Rows COB Strip

Model Number

Model Number

(dc v)

(dc v)

(w)

(w)

(pcs)

(pcs)

(lm/m)

(lm/m)

(lm/W)

(lm/W)

(K)

(K)

(mm)

(mm)

(o)

(o)

S12W20-FCOB27-024CV-600D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB30-024CV-900D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB30-024CV-600D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB30-024CV-900D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB40-024CV-600D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB30-024CV-900D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB60-024CV-600D-MY3

S12W20-FCOB30-024CV-900D-MY3

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

 24

24

24

24

28

24

28

24

28

24

28

600

900

600

900

600

900

600

900

2160

800

90

85

2280

850

95

90

2400

900

100

95

2280

850

95

90

20

33.33

180

180

20

33.33

180

180

20

33.33

180

180

20

33.33

180

180

90

90

2700

2700

90

90

3000

3000

90

90

4000

4000

90

90

6000

6000

Voltage

Voltage

Power

Power

Lumens 

Lumens 

Efficacy

Efficacy

LED Qty

LED Qty

Cutting unit

Cutting unit

Bean Angle

Bean Angle

CRI

CRI

CCT&Color

CCT&Color

IP20

IP20

IP65

IP65

IP66

IP66

IP67

IP67

12 MM - 600 /900 Chips/M 

24V
DC

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

Multiple Rows COB Strip light

+24V +24V

- -

33.33

20

12

12

+24V +24V

- -

MULTIPLE ROWS

24V
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30mm 1600 Chip/M White Color Multiple Rows COB Strip

Model Number
(dc v) (w) (pcs) (lm/m) (lm/W) (K) (mm) (o)

S30W20-FCOB27-024CV-16005-MY3

S30W20-FCOB30-024CV-16005-MY3

S30W20-FCOB40-024CV-16005-MY3

S30W20-FCOB60-024CV-16005-MY3

 24

 24

 24

24

40

40

40

40

1600

1600

1600

1600

3600 90

3800 95

4000 100

3800 95

25 180

25 180

25 180

25 180

902700

903000

904000

906000

Voltage Power Lumens EfficacyLED Qty Cutting unit Bean AngleCRICCT&Color

IP20 IP65 IP66 IP67

24V
DC

Dimable

3Y
Warranty

180° BIN1Ra
90

*The strip light will come with 5 meters /reel
*All the data above is just for reference under IP20. it is different with IP65, IP66, IP67, IP68

+24V +24V

- -

25

30

30 MM - 1600 Chips/M 

MULTIPLE ROWS

24V

248
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5.3

10

10

www.bylentech.com
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LED PROFILE LED PROFILE

ST-S1307N ST-S1407NST-S1407N ST-S1407N

ST-S1407NST-S1407NST-S1407NST-S1407N

ST-S1415NST-S1414N ST-S1415M

ST-S1525N ST-S1516N ST-S1615N ST-S1606NST-S1609M

ST-S1612N ST-S1612M ST-S1609N ST-S1609M

ST-S0609NST-S0510M ST-S0510N

ST-S1805N

ST-S0810M ST-S0809N ST-S0809N

ST-S1010NST-S1010NST-S1010NST-S1010N ST-S1010N

ST-T0808N

ST-S1015N ST-S1015M

ST-S1613N

ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M

ST-S1608MST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M

ST-S1608M

ST-S1613M ST-T1616N

ST-T1616N2 ST-T1616N2

10.8

8.8

17.7

8

5.7

6.0

9.4

8.211.8

ST-S1207N

ST-S1207NST-S1207NST-S1207N ST-S1207N ST-S1207N ST-S1207N ST-S1207N

ST-S1208N ST-S1212N ST-S1215NST-S1215N ST-S1215M ST-S1215M

ST-S1215M ST-S1215M ST-S1215M

12

10.710.2

12.6

11.611.5

12.7

17.3

10.911.7

4.2
12.2

12.2

10.2
12

13
3.9

8.7

13

13

13.2

12.2
6.9

15.110

16.8

22.8

16.5

9.8 10

17

8.5
12.4

17

8.5
12.4

17.0

10.3

17

10.4

22.5

252

4.1

8.9

7.7
3.9

10.0

8.3

10.5

15.6

10 8.06.8

11.6

10.4

11.8

11.8 10.1
7.8

11.7

10.2
6.7 8.8

11.9

5.5
10.7

11.9

4.
0

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.2
10.5

12.77
20.2

13.8

ST-S1418N ST-S1414NST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB

14.45

12.8
14.45

12.75

14.5

22.4

14.54.9

14.0

12.0 7.0

14.4

12.4

14.27

16.2
12.5

8.0

14.7

12.1
14.8

8.0
11.7

ST-S1415NST-S1411N ST-S1411N ST-S1411N

14.9

8.8
6.9

15 15

8.7

ST-S1418N ST-S1418NBST-S1415M

10

15.0

ST-S1418NB ST-S1411N

15

17.9
10

15.0

19.0

8

16.9

14.3

16.9

9.9 8.9

17.0

8.0
14.2

17.0

49

14.3

17.0

42

14.3

ST-S1715NB



17.3

24.0 15.7

17.5

12.513.5

17.5

12.513.5
11.3

17.6

5.5

17.9

8.3

17.8

14

17.7

13.116.2

17.9

16

13.1

17.9

10.1
12.5

8.6

18

18

27.5

16.412

17.9

12.85 9.5

18.3

56.6

10.1 14.2

18.2

15.412.5

ST-S1910N ST-S1908N ST-S1910M ST-T1919N IN-S1908N ST-S1914N

19.0

14.0

6.6

19

12.4
14.3

19.8

17.5
19.9

19.85

12.410.1
4.2

19.8

17.97

19.9

14.37 12.5

20

18.2

20

20

17.515
18.010

20.0

26.0

18.4

20

35

20

35.0

20 17.8

20

47

20

∮30

20

20

40.1

20.1

11.9

5.2

20.3

19.1
5.0

18.7

20.4
9.9

20.5

15.5

20.65

14.3 12.8 14.3
13.0

20.7

7.2

20.8

19.6

20.9

14.2 12.6

20.58 12.25

20.38

34.7

24.5

20.6

22.3
22.4

11.412.1

22.4

43

24.7

23

20.7

12.1

23.3

11.5
18.1

23.4

20.615.0

23.4

35.9

18.5
28.08

23.4

18.5
28.08

ST-S0609NST-S0510M ST-S0510N ST-S0810M ST-S0809N ST-S0809N ST-T0808N

ST-S1307N ST-S1407NST-S1407N ST-S1407N

ST-S1407N

ST-S1415NST-S1414N ST-S1415M

ST-S1010NST-S1010NST-S1010NST-S1010N ST-S1010N ST-S1015N ST-S1015M

ST-S1207N

ST-S1207NST-S1207NST-S1207N ST-S1207N ST-S1207N ST-S1207N ST-S1207N

ST-S1208N ST-S1212N ST-S1215N ST-S1215M ST-S1215M

ST-S1525N ST-S1516N ST-S1615N ST-S1606NST-S1609M

ST-S1612N ST-S1612M ST-S1609N ST-S1609M

ST-S1805N

ST-S1613N

ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M

ST-S1608MST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M ST-S1608M

ST-S1613M ST-T1616N

ST-T1616N2 ST-T1616N2

ST-S1418N ST-S1414NST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB ST-S1418NB

ST-S1415NST-S1411N ST-S1411N ST-S1411N ST-S1418N ST-S1418NBST-S1415M

ST-S1418NB ST-S1411N

ST-S1715NB

LED PROFILE LED PROFILE
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34.9

24.42 21.7

ST-S2831N ST-S2831N ST-S2831N ST-S2831N ST-S2831N

ST-T3030NB

ST-S3020N

ST-T3030NC
ST-S3010N ST-S3030M ST-T3030NST-S3030N

7

29.6

13.2

ST-S2320N ST-S2320M ST-S2306N ST-S2306N ST-S2306N

6.5

24

20.6

24.7

8.81 12.6

ST-S2525N

ST-S2525NB ST-S2540N ST-S2540N

25.3

35.5

25.3
13.6

ST-S2630N ST-S2610N ST-S2623N

ST-S2623NB ST-S2626N ST-S2626M ST-S2626M ST-S2626M ST-S2626M

26

22.3

14.3

27.26

25.618.5

27.26

25.6

31.8

11.4

26.7

28.1
28.1

8.4
26.7

11.15

29.5

28.3

ST-T3030ND

ST-T3030ND

ST-T3030ND

ST-T3030ND

ST-T3030ND

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

6.6

30.4

18.2

30

15 27.6

31.5

31.5 20.5

32

32
28.3

30

11.2
10.5

35

35
31.2

35

31.3

35

35.2

33.8

25

26.2

50.5

35

50

40

20
29.31

27.87

40

55.55

19.3

33

35

75

35.17

35.2

32.8

28.4

3
4
.4
5

7
0

40.8

20

14.7

31.2

40

35

55

47.6

50

20

LED PROFILE LED PROFILE
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50

47.535
32

50

39
47.5

38.96

50

50

38.96

50

50

65

38.9635

50

41.5

50.2

50.2

50.2

70

40.2

50

75

30

68

75

28

50

50

90

28.4

53.15

24.3
44.4

70

55

44.5

70

35

55

37.7

41.61

55

75

48.37

35

60

32

75

68.27

53.1

75

75

95

53.1

75

75

70

36

48

74.28

92.8

35

86

113

83.4

89.7

35

79.16

LED PROFILE LED PROFILE

ST-S2320N ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N
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CABINET PROFILE

21

23.5

8.8
5.5

15.2

11.3

9.0

17.3

12.7

11.7
6.1

9.4

5.48

6.64

8.8

5.5

4.0
18.6

19.7

21.3

9.6 5.5

24.4

20.2
12.6

90

34.9

64.4

90

99.8

101.8

91.26

101.8

70.89

74.8

LED PROFILE

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

CP-T3030ND

ST-T3030ND

ST-T3030ND

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

ST-S3027N

www.bylentech.com
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CEILING PROFILE CEILING PROFILE

CR-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N
ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

ST-S2320N

www.bylentech.com
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STEP PROFILE
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